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CLASSIC RANGE

 AEG-17-WG Aegean 1700mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss £3,575.64 £4,290.77
 AEG-17-WG-CC Aegean 1700mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss + Correro Colour £4,481.77 £5,378.12
 AEG-17-WG-GB Aegean 1700mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss + Gloss Brass £5,263.09 £6,315.71
 AEG-17-WG-GBR Aegean 1700mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss + Gloss Bronze £5,263.09 £6,315.71
 AEG-17-WG-GC Aegean 1700mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss + Gloss Copper £5,263.09 £6,315.71
 AEG-17-WG-GN Aegean 1700mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss + Gloss Nickel £5,263.09 £6,315.71
 AEG-17-WG-GP Aegean 1700mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss + Gloss Platinum £5,263.09 £6,315.71
 AEG-17-WG-MB Aegean 1700mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss + Molten Brass £5,523.53 £6,628.24
 AEG-17-WG-MBR Aegean 1700mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss + Molten Bronze £5,523.53 £6,628.24
 AEG-17-WG-MC Aegean 1700mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss + Molten Copper £5,523.53 £6,628.24
 AEG-17-WG-MN Aegean 1700mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss + Molten Nickel £5,523.53 £6,628.24
 AEG-17-WG-MP Aegean 1700mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss + Molten Platinum £5,523.53 £6,628.24
 AEG-17-WG-PF Aegean 1700mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss + F&B £4,221.32 £5,065.58
 AEG-17-WM Aegean 1700mm Free Standing Bath White Matt £3,575.64 £4,290.77
 AEG-17-WM-CC Aegean 1700mm Free Standing Bath White Matt + Correro Colour £4,481.77 £5,378.12
 AEG-17-WM-GB Aegean 1700mm Free Standing Bath White Matt + Gloss Brass £5,263.09 £6,315.71
 AEG-17-WM-GBR Aegean 1700mm Free Standing Bath White Matt + Gloss Bronze £5,263.09 £6,315.71
 AEG-17-WM-GC Aegean 1700mm Free Standing Bath White Matt + Gloss Copper £5,263.09 £6,315.71
 AEG-17-WM-GN Aegean 1700mm Free Standing Bath White Matt + Gloss Nickel £5,263.09 £6,315.71
 AEG-17-WM-GP Aegean 1700mm Free Standing Bath White Matt + Gloss Platinum £5,263.09 £6,315.71
 AEG-17-WM-MB Aegean 1700mm Free Standing Bath White Matt + Molten Brass £5,523.53 £6,628.24
 AEG-17-WM-MBR Aegean 1700mm Free Standing Bath White Matt + Molten Bronze £5,523.53 £6,628.24
 AEG-17-WM-MC Aegean 1700mm Free Standing Bath White Matt + Molten Copper £5,523.53 £6,628.24
 AEG-17-WM-MN Aegean 1700mm Free Standing Bath White Matt + Molten Nickel £5,523.53 £6,628.24
 AEG-17-WM-MP Aegean 1700mm Free Standing Bath White Matt + Molten Platinum £5,523.53 £6,628.24
 AEG-17-WM-PF Aegean 1700mm Free Standing Bath White Matt + F&B £4,221.32 £5,065.58

AEGEAN
 Product Code: Description: Finish: £ (Ex VAT) £ (Inc VAT)

 ALE-WG Alessa 1550mm Free Standing Bath (Feet Separate) White Gloss £2,327.56 £2,793.07
 ALE-WG-CC Alessa 1550mm Free Standing Bath (Feet Separate) White Gloss + Correro Colour £3,255.26 £3,906.31
 ALE-WG-GB Alessa 1550mm Free Standing Bath (Feet Separate) White Gloss + Gloss Brass £4,055.19 £4,866.23
 ALE-WG-GBR Alessa 1550mm Free Standing Bath (Feet Separate) White Gloss + Gloss Bronze £4,055.19 £4,866.23
 ALE-WG-GC Alessa 1550mm Free Standing Bath (Feet Separate) White Gloss + Gloss Copper £4,055.19 £4,866.23
 ALE-WG-GN Alessa 1550mm Free Standing Bath (Feet Separate) White Gloss + Gloss Nickel £4,055.19 £4,866.23
 ALE-WG-GP Alessa 1550mm Free Standing Bath (Feet Separate)  White Gloss + Gloss Platinum £4,055.19 £4,866.23
 ALE-WG-MB Alessa 1550mm Free Standing Bath (Feet Separate) White Gloss + Molten Brass £4,321.83 £5,186.20
 ALE-WG-MBR Alessa 1550mm Free Standing Bath (Feet Separate) White Gloss + Molten Bronze £4,321.83 £5,186.20
 ALE-WG-MC Alessa 1550mm Free Standing Bath (Feet Separate) White Gloss + Molten Copper £4,321.83 £5,186.20
 ALE-WG-MN Alessa 1550mm Free Standing Bath (Feet Separate) White Gloss + Molten Nickel £4,321.83 £5,186.20
 ALE-WG-MP Alessa 1550mm Free Standing Bath (Feet Separate) White Gloss + Molten Platinum £4,321.83 £5,186.20
 ALE-WG-PF Alessa 1550mm Free Standing Bath (Feet Separate) White Gloss + F&B £2,988.62 £3,586.34
 ALE-WM Alessa 1550mm Free Standing Bath (Feet Separate) White Matt £2,327.57 £2,793.08
 ALE-WM-CC Alessa 1550mm Free Standing Bath (Feet Separate) White Matt + Correro Colour £3,255.26 £3,906.31
 ALE-WM-GB Alessa 1550mm Free Standing Bath (Feet Separate) White Matt + Gloss Brass £4,055.19 £4,866.23

ALESSA
 Product Code: Description: Finish: £ (Ex VAT) £ (Inc VAT)
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 ALE-WM-GBR Alessa 1550mm Free Standing Bath (Feet Separate) White Matt + Gloss Bronze £4,055.19 £4,866.23
 ALE-WM-GC Alessa 1550mm Free Standing Bath (Feet Separate) White Matt + Gloss Copper £4,055.19 £4,866.23
 ALE-WM-GN Alessa 1550mm Free Standing Bath (Feet Separate) White Matt + Gloss Nickel £4,055.19 £4,866.23
 ALE-WM-GP Alessa 1550mm Free Standing Bath (Feet Separate) White Matt + Gloss Platinum £4,055.19 £4,866.23
 ALE-WM-MB Alessa 1550mm Free Standing Bath (Feet Separate) White Matt + Molten Brass £4,321.83 £5,186.20
 ALE-WM-MBR Alessa 1550mm Free Standing Bath (Feet Separate) White Matt + Molten Bronze £4,321.83 £5,186.20
 ALE-WM-MC Alessa 1550mm Free Standing Bath (Feet Separate) White Matt + Molten Copper £4,321.83 £5,186.20
 ALE-WM-MN Alessa 1550mm Free Standing Bath (Feet Separate) White Matt + Molten Nickel £4,321.83 £5,186.20
 ALE-WM-MP Alessa 1550mm Free Standing Bath (Feet Separate) White Matt + Molten Platinum £4,321.83 £5,186.20
 ALE-WM-PF Alessa 1550mm Free Standing Bath (Feet Separate) White Matt + F&B £2,988.62 £3,586.34

ATH-WG Athena 1540mm Free Standing Bath (Feet Separate) White Gloss £2,327.56 £2,793.07
ATH-WG-CC Athena 1540mm Free Standing Bath (Feet Separate) White Gloss + Correro Colour £3,255.26 £3,906.31
ATH-WG-GB Athena 1540mm Free Standing Bath (Feet Separate) White Gloss + Gloss Brass £4,055.19 £4,866.23
ATH-WG-GBR Athena 1540mm Free Standing Bath (Feet Separate) White Gloss + Gloss Bronze £4,055.19 £4,866.23
ATH-WG-GC Athena 1540mm Free Standing Bath (Feet Separate) White Gloss + Gloss Copper £4,055.19 £4,866.23
ATH-WG-GN Athena 1540mm Free Standing Bath (Feet Separate) White Gloss + Gloss Nickel £4,055.19 £4,866.23
ATH-WG-GP Athena 1540mm Free Standing Bath (Feet Separate) White Gloss + Gloss Platinum £4,055.19 £4,866.23
ATH-WG-MB Athena 1540mm Free Standing Bath (Feet Separate) White Gloss + Molten Brass £4,321.83 £5,186.20
ATH-WG-MBR Athena 1540mm Free Standing Bath (Feet Separate) White Gloss + Molten Bronze £4,321.83 £5,186.20
ATH-WG-MC Athena 1540mm Free Standing Bath (Feet Separate) White Gloss + Molten Copper £4,321.83 £5,186.20
ATH-WG-MN Athena 1540mm Free Standing Bath (Feet Separate) White Gloss + Molten Nickel £4,321.83 £5,186.20
ATH-WG-MP Athena 1540mm Free Standing Bath (Feet Separate) White Gloss + Molten Platinum £4,321.83 £5,186.20
ATH-WG-PF Athena 1540mm Free Standing Bath (Feet Separate) White Gloss + F&B £2,988.62 £3,586.34
ATH-WM Athena 1540mm Free Standing Bath (Feet Separate) White Matt £2,327.56 £2,793.07
ATH-WM-CC Athena 1540mm Free Standing Bath (Feet Separate) White Matt + Correro Colour £3,255.26 £3,906.31
ATH-WM-GB Athena 1540mm Free Standing Bath (Feet Separate) White Matt + Gloss Brass £4,055.19 £4,866.23
ATH-WM-GBR Athena 1540mm Free Standing Bath (Feet Separate) White Matt + Gloss Bronze £4,055.19 £4,866.23
ATH-WM-GC Athena 1540mm Free Standing Bath (Feet Separate) White Matt + Gloss Copper £4,055.19 £4,866.23
ATH-WM-GN Athena 1540mm Free Standing Bath (Feet Separate) White Matt + Gloss Nickel £4,055.19 £4,866.23
ATH-WM-GP Athena 1540mm Free Standing Bath (Feet Separate) White Matt + Gloss Platinum £4,055.19 £4,866.23
ATH-WM-MB Athena 1540mm Free Standing Bath (Feet Separate) White Matt + Molten Brass £4,321.83 £5,186.20
ATH-WM-MBR Athena 1540mm Free Standing Bath (Feet Separate) White Matt + Molten Bronze £4,321.83 £5,186.20
ATH-WM-MC Athena 1540mm Free Standing Bath (Feet Separate) White Matt + Molten Copper £4,321.83 £5,186.20
ATH-WM-MN Athena 1540mm Free Standing Bath (Feet Separate) White Matt + Molten Nickel £4,321.83 £5,186.20
ATH-WM-MP Athena 1540mm Free Standing Bath (Feet Separate) White Matt + Molten Platinum £4,321.83 £5,186.20
ATH-WM-PF Athena 1540mm Free Standing Bath (Feet Separate) White Matt + F&B £2,988.62 £3,586.34

ATHENA
 Product Code: Description: Finish: £ (Ex VAT) £ (Inc VAT)

 AZZ-TL-WG Azzure 1730mm Free Standing Bath (Feet Separate) White Gloss £3,575.64 £4,290.77
 AZZ-TL-WG-CC Azzure 1730mm Free Standing Bath (Feet Separate) White Gloss + Correro Colour £4,481.77 £5,378.12
 AZZ-TL-WG-MB Azzure 1730mm Free Standing Bath (Feet Separate) White Gloss + Molten Brass £5,523.53 £6,628.24
 AZZ-TL-WG-MBR Azzure 1730mm Free Standing Bath (Feet Separate) White Gloss + Molten Bronze £5,523.53 £6,628.24
 AZZ-TL-WG-MC Azzure 1730mm Free Standing Bath (Feet Separate) White Gloss + Molten Copper £5,523.53 £6,628.24
 AZZ-TL-WG-MN Azzure 1730mm Free Standing Bath (Feet Separate) White Gloss + Molten Nickel £5,523.53 £6,628.24
 AZZ-TL-WG-MP Azzure 1730mm Free Standing Bath (Feet Separate) White Gloss + Molten Platinum £5,523.53 £6,628.24
 AZZ-TL-WG-PF Azzure 1730mm Free Standing Bath (Feet Separate) White Gloss + F&B £4,221.32 £5,065.58
 AZZ-TL-WM Azzure 1730mm Free Standing Bath (Feet Separate) White Matt £3,575.64 £4,290.77
 AZZ-TL-WM-CC Azzure 1730mm Free Standing Bath (Feet Separate) White Matt + Correro Colour £4,481.77 £5,378.12
 AZZ-TL-WM-MB Azzure 1730mm Free Standing Bath (Feet Separate) White Matt + Molten Brass £5,523.53 £6,628.24
 AZZ-TL-WM-MBR Azzure 1730mm Free Standing Bath (Feet Separate) White Matt + Molten Bronze £5,523.53 £6,628.24
 AZZ-TL-WM-MC Azzure 1730mm Free Standing Bath (Feet Separate) White Matt + Molten Copper £5,523.53 £6,628.24
 AZZ-TL-WM-MN Azzure 1730mm Free Standing Bath (Feet Separate) White Matt + Molten Nickel £5,523.53 £6,628.24
 AZZ-TL-WM-MP Azzure 1730mm Free Standing Bath (Feet Separate) White Matt + Molten Platinum £5,523.53 £6,628.2
 AZZ-TL-WM-PF Azzure 1730mm Free Standing Bath (Feet Separate) White Matt + F&B £4,221.32 £5,065.58

AZZURE
 Product Code: Description: Finish: £ (Ex VAT) £ (Inc VAT)
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 COR-TL-WG Corinthian 1756mm Free Standing Bath - With Tap Ledge - (Feet Separate) White Gloss £2,327.56 £2,793.07
 COR-TL-WG-CC Corinthian 1756mm Free Standing Bath - With Tap Ledge - (Feet Separate) White Gloss + Correro Colour £3,255.26 £3,906.31
 COR-TL-WG-GB Corinthian 1756mm Free Standing Bath - With Tap Ledge - (Feet Separate) White Gloss + Gloss Brass £4,055.19 £4,866.23
 COR-TL-WG-GBR Corinthian 1756mm Free Standing Bath - With Tap Ledge - (Feet Separate) White Gloss + Gloss Bronze £4,055.19 £4,866.23
 COR-TL-WG-GC Corinthian 1756mm Free Standing Bath - With Tap Ledge - (Feet Separate) White Gloss + Gloss Copper £4,055.19 £4,866.23
 COR-TL-WG-GN Corinthian 1756mm Free Standing Bath - With Tap Ledge - (Feet Separate) White Gloss + Gloss Nickel £4,055.19 £4,866.23
 COR-TL-WG-GP Corinthian 1756mm Free Standing Bath - With Tap Ledge - (Feet Separate) White Gloss + Gloss Platinum £4,055.19 £4,866.23
 COR-TL-WG-MB Corinthian 1756mm Free Standing Bath - With Tap Ledge - (Feet Separate) White Gloss + Molten Brass £4,321.83 £5,186.20
 COR-TL-WG-MBR Corinthian 1756mm Free Standing Bath - With Tap Ledge - (Feet Separate) White Gloss + Molten Bronze £4,321.83 £5,186.20
 COR-TL-WG-MC Corinthian 1756mm Free Standing Bath - With Tap Ledge - (Feet Separate) White Gloss + Molten Copper £4,321.83 £5,186.20
 COR-TL-WG-MN Corinthian 1756mm Free Standing Bath - With Tap Ledge - (Feet Separate) White Gloss + Molten Nickel £4,321.83 £5,186.20
 COR-TL-WG-MP Corinthian 1756mm Free Standing Bath - With Tap Ledge - (Feet Separate) White Gloss + Molten Platinum £4,321.83 £5,186.20
 COR-TL-WG-PF Corinthian 1756mm Free Standing Bath - With Tap Ledge - (Feet Separate) White Gloss + F&B £2,988.62 £3,586.34
 COR-TL-WM Corinthian 1756mm Free Standing Bath - With Tap Ledge - (Feet Separate) White Matt £2,327.56 £2,793.07
 COR-TL-WM-CC Corinthian 1756mm Free Standing Bath - With Tap Ledge - (Feet Separate) White Matt + Correro Colour £3,255.26 £3,906.31
 COR-TL-WM-GB Corinthian 1756mm Free Standing Bath - With Tap Ledge - (Feet Separate) White Matt + Gloss Brass £4,055.19 £4,866.23
 COR-TL-WM-GBR Corinthian 1756mm Free Standing Bath - With Tap Ledge - (Feet Separate) White Matt + Gloss Bronze £4,055.19 £4,866.23
 COR-TL-WM-GC Corinthian 1756mm Free Standing Bath - With Tap Ledge - (Feet Separate) White Matt + Gloss Copper £4,055.19 £4,866.23
 COR-TL-WM-GN Corinthian 1756mm Free Standing Bath - With Tap Ledge - (Feet Separate) White Matt + Gloss Nickel £4,055.19 £4,866.23
 COR-TL-WM-GP Corinthian 1756mm Free Standing Bath - With Tap Ledge - (Feet Separate) White Matt + Gloss Platinum £4,055.19 £4,866.23
 COR-TL-WM-MB Corinthian 1756mm Free Standing Bath - With Tap Ledge - (Feet Separate) White Matt + Molten Brass £4,321.83 £5,186.20
 COR-TL-WM-MBR Corinthian 1756mm Free Standing Bath - With Tap Ledge - (Feet Separate) White Matt + Molten Bronze £4,321.83 £5,186.20
 COR-TL-WM-MC Corinthian 1756mm Free Standing Bath - With Tap Ledge - (Feet Separate) White Matt + Molten Copper £4,321.83 £5,186.20
 COR-TL-WM-MN Corinthian 1756mm Free Standing Bath - With Tap Ledge - (Feet Separate) White Matt + Molten Nickel £4,321.83 £5,186.20
 COR-TL-WM-MP Corinthian 1756mm Free Standing Bath - With Tap Ledge - (Feet Separate) White Matt + Molten Platinum £4,321.83 £5,186.20
 COR-TL-WM-PF Corinthian 1756mm Free Standing Bath - With Tap Ledge - (Feet Separate) White Matt + F&B £2,988.62 £3,586.34
 COR-WG Corinthian 1756mm Free Standing Bath - No Tap Ledge - (Feet Separate) White Gloss £2,327.56 £2,793.07
 COR-WG-CC Corinthian 1756mm Free Standing Bath - No Tap Ledge - (Feet Separate) White Gloss + Correro Colour £3,255.26 £3,906.31
 COR-WG-GB Corinthian 1756mm Free Standing Bath - No Tap Ledge - (Feet Separate) White Gloss + Gloss Brass £4,055.19 £4,866.23
 COR-WG-GBR Corinthian 1756mm Free Standing Bath - No Tap Ledge - (Feet Separate) White Gloss + Gloss Bronze £4,055.19 £4,866.23
 COR-WG-GC Corinthian 1756mm Free Standing Bath - No Tap Ledge - (Feet Separate) White Gloss + Gloss Copper £4,055.19 £4,866.23
 COR-WG-GN Corinthian 1756mm Free Standing Bath - No Tap Ledge - (Feet Separate) White Gloss + Gloss Nickel £4,055.19 £4,866.23
 COR-WG-GP Corinthian 1756mm Free Standing Bath - No Tap Ledge - (Feet Separate) White Gloss + Gloss Platinum £4,055.19 £4,866.23
 COR-WG-MB Corinthian 1756mm Free Standing Bath - No Tap Ledge - (Feet Separate) White Gloss + Molten Brass £4,321.83 £5,186.20
 COR-WG-MBR Corinthian 1756mm Free Standing Bath - No Tap Ledge - (Feet Separate) White Gloss + Molten Bronze £4,321.83 £5,186.20
 COR-WG-MC Corinthian 1756mm Free Standing Bath - No Tap Ledge - (Feet Separate) White Gloss + Molten Copper £4,321.83 £5,186.20
 COR-WG-MN Corinthian 1756mm Free Standing Bath - No Tap Ledge - (Feet Separate) White Gloss + Molten Nickel £4,321.83 £5,186.20
 COR-WG-MP Corinthian 1756mm Free Standing Bath - No Tap Ledge - (Feet Separate) White Gloss + Molten Platinum £4,321.83 £5,186.20
 COR-WG-PF Corinthian 1756mm Free Standing Bath - No Tap Ledge - (Feet Separate) White Gloss + F&B £2,998.62 £3,598.34
 COR-WM Corinthian 1756mm Free Standing Bath - No Tap Ledge - (Feet Separate) White Matt £2,327.56 £2,793.07
 COR-WM-CC Corinthian 1756mm Free Standing Bath - No Tap Ledge - (Feet Separate) White Matt + Correro Colour £3,255.26 £3,906.31
 COR-WM-GB Corinthian 1756mm Free Standing Bath - No Tap Ledge - (Feet Separate) White Matt + Gloss Brass £4,055.19 £4,866.23
 COR-WM-GBR Corinthian 1756mm Free Standing Bath - No Tap Ledge - (Feet Separate) White Matt + Gloss Bronze £4,055.19 £4,866.23
 COR-WM-GC Corinthian 1756mm Free Standing Bath - No Tap Ledge - (Feet Separate) White Matt + Gloss Copper £4,055.19 £4,866.23
 COR-WM-GN Corinthian 1756mm Free Standing Bath - No Tap Ledge - (Feet Separate) White Matt + Gloss Nickel £4,055.19 £4,866.23
 COR-WM-GP Corinthian 1756mm Free Standing Bath - No Tap Ledge - (Feet Separate) White Matt + Gloss Platinum £4,055.19 £4,866.23
 COR-WM-MB Corinthian 1756mm Free Standing Bath - No Tap Ledge - (Feet Separate) White Matt + Molten Brass £4,321.83 £5,186.20
 COR-WM-MBR Corinthian 1756mm Free Standing Bath - No Tap Ledge - (Feet Separate) White Matt + Molten Bronze £4,321.83 £5,186.20
 COR-WM-MC Corinthian 1756mm Free Standing Bath - No Tap Ledge - (Feet Separate) White Matt + Molten Copper £4,321.83 £5,186.20
 COR-WM-MN Corinthian 1756mm Free Standing Bath - No Tap Ledge - (Feet Separate) White Matt + Molten Nickel £4,321.83 £5,186.20
 COR-WM-MP Corinthian 1756mm Free Standing Bath - No Tap Ledge - (Feet Separate) White Matt + Molten Platinum £4,321.83 £5,186.20
 COR-WM-PF Corinthian 1756mm Free Standing Bath - No Tap Ledge - (Feet Separate) White Matt + F&B £2,998.62 £3,598.34

CORINTHIAN
 Product Code: Description: Finish: £ (Ex VAT) £ (Inc VAT)

 AEG-18-WG Grand Aegean 1800mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss £4,118.24 £4,941.89
 AEG-18-WG-CC Grand Aegean 1800mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss + Correro Colour £5,024.35 £6,029.22

GRAND AEGEAN
 Product Code: Description: Finish: £ (Ex VAT) £ (Inc VAT)
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 AEG-18-WG-GB Grand Aegean 1800mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss + Gloss Brass £5,805.69 £6,966.83
 AEG-18-WG-GBR Grand Aegean 1800mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss + Gloss Bronze £5,805.69 £6,966.83
 AEG-18-WG-GC Grand Aegean 1800mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss + Gloss Copper £5,805.69 £6,966.83
 AEG-18-WG-GN Grand Aegean 1800mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss + Gloss Nickel £5,805.69 £6,966.83
 AEG-18-WG-GP Grand Aegean 1800mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss + Gloss Platinum £5,805.69 £6,966.83
 AEG-18-WG-MB Grand Aegean 1800mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss + Molten Brass £6,066.12 £7,279.34
 AEG-18-WG-MBR Grand Aegean 1800mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss + Molten Bronze £6,066.12 £7,279.34
 AEG-18-WG-MC Grand Aegean 1800mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss + Molten Copper £6,066.12 £7,279.34
 AEG-18-WG-MN Grand Aegean 1800mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss + Molten Nickel £6,066.12 £7,279.34
 AEG-18-WG-MP Grand Aegean 1800mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss + Molten Platinum £6,066.12 £7,279.34
 AEG-18-WG-PF Grand Aegean 1800mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss + F&B £4,763.92 £5,716.70
 AEG-18-WM Grand Aegean 1800mm Free Standing Bath White Matt £4,118.24 £4,941.89
 AEG-18-WM-CC Grand Aegean 1800mm Free Standing Bath White Matt + Correro Colour £5,024.35 £6,029.22
 AEG-18-WM-GB Grand Aegean 1800mm Free Standing Bath White Matt + Gloss Brass £5,805.69 £6,966.83
 AEG-18-WM-GBR Grand Aegean 1800mm Free Standing Bath White Matt + Gloss Bronze £5,805.69 £6,966.83
 AEG-18-WM-GC Grand Aegean 1800mm Free Standing Bath White Matt + Gloss Copper £5,805.69 £6,966.83
 AEG-18-WM-GN Grand Aegean 1800mm Free Standing Bath White Matt + Gloss Nickel £5,805.69 £6,966.83
 AEG-18-WM-GP Grand Aegean 1800mm Free Standing Bath White Matt + Gloss Platinum £5,805.69 £6,966.83
 AEG-18-WM-MB Grand Aegean 1800mm Free Standing Bath White Matt + Molten Brass £6,066.12 £7,279.34
 AEG-18-WM-MBR Grand Aegean 1800mm Free Standing Bath White Matt + Molten Bronze £6,066.12 £7,279.34
 AEG-18-WM-MC Grand Aegean 1800mm Free Standing Bath White Matt + Molten Copper £6,066.12 £7,279.34
 AEG-18-WM-MN Grand Aegean 1800mm Free Standing Bath White Matt + Molten Nickel £6,066.12 £7,279.34
 AEG-18-WM-MP Grand Aegean 1800mm Free Standing Bath White Matt + Molten Platinum £6,066.12 £7,279.34
 AEG-18-WM-PF Grand Aegean 1800mm Free Standing Bath White Matt + F&B £4,763.92 £5,716.70

 OTH-TL-WG Othello Free Standing Bath White Gloss £2,327.56 £2,793.07
 OTH-TL-WG-CC Othello Free Standing Bath White Gloss + Correro Colour £3,255.26 £3,906.31
 OTH-TL-WG-GB Othello Free Standing Bath White Gloss + Gloss Brass £4,321.83 £5,186.20
 OTH-TL-WG-GBR Othello Free Standing Bath White Gloss + Gloss Bronze £4,321.83 £5,186.20
 OTH-TL-WG-GC Othello Free Standing Bath White Gloss + Gloss Copper £4,321.83 £5,186.20
 OTH-TL-WG-GN Othello Free Standing Bath White Gloss + Gloss Nickel £4,321.83 £5,186.20
 OTH-TL-WG-GP Othello Free Standing Bath White Gloss + Gloss Platinum £4,321.83 £5,186.20
 OTH-TL-WG-MB Othello Free Standing Bath White Gloss + Molten Brass £4,321.83 £5,186.20
 OTH-TL-WG-MBR Othello Free Standing Bath White Gloss + Molten Bronze £4,321.83 £5,186.20
 OTH-TL-WG-MC Othello Free Standing Bath White Gloss + Molten Copper £4,321.83 £5,186.20
 OTH-TL-WG-MN Othello Free Standing Bath White Gloss + Molten Nickel £4,321.83 £5,186.20
 OTH-TL-WG-MP Othello Free Standing Bath White Gloss + Molten Platinum £4,321.83 £5,186.20
 OTH-TL-WG-PF Othello Free Standing Bath White Gloss + F&B £2,988.62 £3,586.34
 OTH-TL-WM Othello Free Standing Bath White Matt £2,327.56 £2,793.07
 OTH-TL-WM-CC Othello Free Standing Bath White Matt + Correro Colour £3,255.26 £3,906.31
 OTH-TL-WM-GB Othello Free Standing Bath White Matt + Gloss Brass £4,321.83 £5,186.20
 OTH-TL-WM-GBR Othello Free Standing Bath White Matt + Gloss Bronze £4,321.83 £5,186.20
 OTH-TL-WM-GC Othello Free Standing Bath White Matt + Gloss Copper £4,321.83 £5,186.20
 OTH-TL-WM-GN Othello Free Standing Bath White Matt + Gloss Nickel £4,321.83 £5,186.20
 OTH-TL-WM-GP Othello Free Standing Bath White Matt + Gloss Platinum £4,321.83 £5,186.20
 OTH-TL-WM-MB Othello Free Standing Bath White Matt + Molten Brass £4,321.83 £5,186.20
 OTH-TL-WM-MBR Othello Free Standing Bath White Matt + Molten Bronze £4,321.83 £5,186.20
 OTH-TL-WM-MC Othello Free Standing Bath White Matt + Molten Copper £4,321.83 £5,186.20
 OTH-TL-WM-MN Othello Free Standing Bath White Matt + Molten Nickel £4,321.83 £5,186.20
 OTH-TL-WM-MP Othello Free Standing Bath White Matt + Molten Platinum £4,321.83 £5,186.20
 OTH-TL-WM-PF Othello Free Standing Bath White Matt + F&B £2,988.62 £3,586.34

OTHELLO
 Product Code: Description: Finish: £ (Ex VAT) £ (Inc VAT)

CONTEMPORARY RANGE

ART-WG Artemis 1742mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss £4,118.24 £4,941.89
ART-WM Artemis 1742mm Free Standing Bath White Matt £4,118.24 £4,941.89

ARTEMIS
 Product Code: Description: Finish: £ (Ex VAT) £ (Inc VAT)



 CEL-15-WG Cella 1500mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss £3,250.09 £3,900.11
 CEL-15-WG-CC Cella 1500mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss + Correro Colour £4,156.21 £4,987.45
 CEL-15-WG-MB Cella 1500mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss + Molten Brass £5,197.98 £6,237.58
 CEL-15-WG-MBR Cella 1500mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss + Molten Bronze £5,197.98 £6,237.58
 CEL-15-WG-MC Cella 1500mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss + Molten Copper £5,197.98 £6,237.58
 CEL-15-WG-MN Cella 1500mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss + Molten Nickel £5,197.98 £6,237.58
 CEL-15-WG-MP Cella 1500mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss + Molten Platinum £5,197.98 £6,237.58
 CEL-15-WG-PF Cella 1500mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss + F&B £3,895.77 £4,674.92
 CEL-15-WM Cella 1500mm Free Standing Bath White Matt £3,250.09 £3,900.11
 CEL-15-WM-CC Cella 1500mm Free Standing Bath White Matt + Correro Colour £4,156.21 £4,987.45
 CEL-15-WM-MB Cella 1500mm Free Standing Bath White Matt + Molten Brass £5,197.98 £6,237.58
 CEL-15-WM-MBR Cella 1500mm Free Standing Bath White Matt + Molten Bronze £5,197.98 £6,237.58
 CEL-15-WM-MC Cella 1500mm Free Standing Bath White Matt + Molten Copper £5,197.98 £6,237.58
 CEL-15-WM-MN Cella 1500mm Free Standing Bath White Matt + Molten Nickel £5,197.98 £6,237.58
 CEL-15-WM-MP Cella 1500mm Free Standing Bath White Matt + Molten Platinum £5,197.98 £6,237.58
 CEL-15-WM-PF Cella 1500mm Free Standing Bath White Matt + F&B £3,895.77 £4,674.92
 CEL-18-WG Cella 1800mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss £3,575.64 £4,290.77
 CEL-18-WG-CC Cella 1800mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss + Correro Colour £4,481.77 £5,378.12
 CEL-18-WG-MB Cella 1800mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss + Molten Brass £5,523.53 £6,628.24
 CEL-18-WG-MBR Cella 1800mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss + Molten Bronze £5,523.53 £6,628.24
 CEL-18-WG-MC Cella 1800mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss + Molten Copper £5,523.53 £6,628.24
 CEL-18-WG-MN Cella 1800mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss + Molten Nickel £5,523.53 £6,628.24
 CEL-18-WG-MP Cella 1800mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss + Molten Platinum £5,523.53 £6,628.24
 CEL-18-WG-PF Cella 1800mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss + F&B £4,221.32 £5,065.58
 CEL-18-WM Cella 1800mm Free Standing Bath White Matt £3,575.64 £4,290.77
 CEL-18-WM-CC Cella 1800mm Free Standing Bath White Matt + Correro Colour £4,481.77 £5,378.12
 CEL-18-WM-MB Cella 1800mm Free Standing Bath White Matt + Molten Brass £5,523.53 £6,628.24
 CEL-18-WM-MBR Cella 1800mm Free Standing Bath White Matt + Molten Bronze £5,523.53 £6,628.24
 CEL-18-WM-MC Cella 1800mm Free Standing Bath White Matt + Molten Copper £5,523.53 £6,628.24
 CEL-18-WM-MN Cella 1800mm Free Standing Bath White Matt + Molten Nickel £5,523.53 £6,628.24
 CEL-18-WM-MP Cella 1800mm Free Standing Bath White Matt + Molten Platinum £5,523.53 £6,628.24
 CEL-18-WM-PF Cella 1800mm Free Standing Bath White Matt + F&B £4,221.32 £5,065.58

CELLA
 Product Code: Description: Finish: £ (Ex VAT) £ (Inc VAT)

 ISI-WG Isis 1726mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss £3,575.64 £4,290.77
 ISI-WG-CC Isis 1726mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss + Correro Colour £4,481.77 £5,378.12
 ISI-WG-MB Isis 1726mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss + Molten Brass £5,523.53 £6,628.24
 ISI-WG-MBR Isis 1726mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss + Molten Bronze £5,523.53 £6,628.24
 ISI-WG-MC Isis 1726mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss + Molten Copper £5,523.53 £6,628.24
 ISI-WG-MN Isis 1726mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss + Molten Nickel £5,523.53 £6,628.24
 ISI-WG-MP Isis 1726mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss + Molten Platinum £5,523.53 £6,628.24
 ISI-WG-PF Isis 1726mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss + F&B £4,221.32 £5,065.58
 ISI-WM Isis 1726mm Free Standing Bath White Matt £3,575.64 £4,290.77
 ISI-WM-CC Isis 1726mm Free Standing Bath White Matt + Correro Colour £4,481.77 £5,378.12
 ISI-WM-MB Isis 1726mm Free Standing Bath White Matt + Molten Brass £5,523.53 £6,628.24
 ISI-WM-MBR Isis 1726mm Free Standing Bath White Matt + Molten Bronze £5,523.53 £6,628.24
 ISI-WM-MC Isis 1726mm Free Standing Bath White Matt + Molten Copper £5,523.53 £6,628.24
 ISI-WM-MN Isis 1726mm Free Standing Bath White Matt + Molten Nickel £5,523.53 £6,628.24
 ISI-WM-MP Isis 1726mm Free Standing Bath White Matt + Molten Platinum £5,523.53 £6,628.24
 ISI-WM-PF Isis 1726mm Free Standing Bath White Matt + F&B £4,221.32 £5,065.58

ISIS
 Product Code: Description: Finish: £ (Ex VAT) £ (Inc VAT)

7

 LEF-WG Lefka 1590mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss £2,327.56 £2,793.07
 LEF-WG-MB Lefka 1590mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss + Molten Brass £4,321.83 £5,186.20

LEFKA
 Product Code: Description: Finish: £ (Ex VAT) £ (Inc VAT)
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 LEF-WG-MBR Lefka 1590mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss + Molten Bronze £4,321.83 £5,186.20
 LEF-WG-MC Lefka 1590mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss + Molten Copper £4,321.83 £5,186.20
 LEF-WG-MN Lefka 1590mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss + Molten Nickel £4,321.83 £5,186.20
 LEF-WG-MP Lefka 1590mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss + Molten Platinum £4,321.83 £5,186.20
 LEF-WG-PF Lefka 1590mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss + F&B £2,988.62 £3,586.34
 LEF-WM Lefka 1590mm Free Standing Bath White Matt £2,327.56 £2,793.07
 LEF-WM-MB Lefka 1590mm Free Standing Bath White Matt + Molten Brass £4,321.83 £5,186.20
 LEF-WM-MBR Lefka 1590mm Free Standing Bath White Matt + Molten Bronze £4,321.83 £5,186.20
 LEF-WM-MC Lefka 1590mm Free Standing Bath White Matt + Molten Copper £4,321.83 £5,186.20
 LEF-WM-MN Lefka 1590mm Free Standing Bath White Matt + Molten Nickel £4,321.83 £5,186.20
 LEF-WM-MP Lefka 1590mm Free Standing Bath White Matt + Molten Platinum £4,321.83 £5,186.20
 LEF-WM-PF Lefka 1590mm Free Standing Bath White Matt + F&B £2,988.62 £3,586.34

 OLY-15-WG Olympia 1500mm Free Standing Bath (Integral Overflow) White Gloss £3,575.64 £4,290.77
 OLY-15-WG-MB Olympia 1500mm Free Standing Bath (Integral Overflow) White Gloss + Molten Brass £5,523.53 £6,628.24
 OLY-15-WG-MBR Olympia 1500mm Free Standing Bath (Integral Overflow) White Gloss + Molten Bronze £5,523.53 £6,628.24
 OLY-15-WG-MC Olympia 1500mm Free Standing Bath (Integral Overflow) White Gloss + Molten Copper £5,523.53 £6,628.24
 OLY-15-WG-MN Olympia 1500mm Free Standing Bath (Integral Overflow) White Gloss + Molten Nickel £5,523.53 £6,628.24
 OLY-15-WG-MP Olympia 1500mm Free Standing Bath (Integral Overflow) White Gloss + Molten Platinum £5,523.53 £6,628.24
 OLY-15-WG-PF Olympia 1500mm Free Standing Bath (Integral Overflow) White Gloss + F&B £4,221.32 £5,065.58
 OLY-15-WM Olympia 1500mm Free Standing Bath (Integral Overflow) White Matt £3,575.64 £4,290.77
 OLY-15-WM-MB Olympia 1500mm Free Standing Bath (Integral Overflow) White Matt + Molten Brass £5,523.53 £6,628.24
 OLY-15-WM-MBR Olympia 1500mm Free Standing Bath (Integral Overflow) White Matt + Molten Bronze £5,523.53 £6,628.24
 OLY-15-WM-MC Olympia 1500mm Free Standing Bath (Integral Overflow) White Matt + Molten Copper £5,523.53 £6,628.24
 OLY-15-WM-MN Olympia 1800mm Free Standing Bath (Integral Overflow) White Matt + Molten Nickel £5,523.53 £6,628.24
 OLY-15-WM-MP Olympia 1500mm Free Standing Bath (Integral Overflow) White Matt + Molten Platinum £5,523.53 £6,628.24
 OLY-15-WM-PF Olympia 1500mm Free Standing Bath (Integral Overflow) White Matt + F&B £4,221.32 £5,065.58
 OLY-18-WG Olympia 1800mm Free Standing Bath (Integral Overflow) White Gloss £3,901.20 £4,681.44
 OLY-18-WG-MB Olympia 1800mm Free Standing Bath (Integral Overflow) White Gloss + Molten Brass £5,849.08 £7,018.90
 OLY-18-WG-MBR Olympia 1800mm Free Standing Bath (Integral Overflow) White Gloss + Molten Bronze £5,849.08 £7,018.90
 OLY-18-WG-MC Olympia 1800mm Free Standing Bath (Integral Overflow) White Gloss + Molten Copper £5,849.08 £7,018.90
 OLY-18-WG-MN Olympia 1800mm Free Standing Bath (Integral Overflow) White Gloss + Molten Nickel £5,849.08 £7,018.90
 OLY-18-WG-MP Olympia 1800mm Free Standing Bath (Integral Overflow) White Gloss + Molten Platinum £5,849.08 £7,018.90
 OLY-18-WG-PF Olympia 1800mm Free Standing Bath (Integral Overflow) White Gloss + F&B £4,546.87 £5,456.24
 OLY-18-WM Olympia 1800mm Free Standing Bath (Integral Overflow) White Matt £3,901.20 £4,681.44
 OLY-18-WM-MB Olympia 1800mm Free Standing Bath (Integral Overflow) White Matt + Molten Brass £5,849.08 £7,018.90
 OLY-18-WM-MBR Olympia 1800mm Free Standing Bath (Integral Overflow) White Matt + Molten Bronze £5,849.08 £7,018.90
 OLY-18-WM-MC Olympia 1800mm Free Standing Bath (Integral Overflow) White Matt + Molten Copper £5,849.08 £7,018.90
 OLY-18-WM-MN Olympia 1800mm Free Standing Bath (Integral Overflow) White Matt + Molten Nickel £5,849.08 £7,018.90
 OLY-18-WM-MP Olympia 1800mm Free Standing Bath (Integral Overflow) White Matt + Molten Platinum £5,849.08 £7,018.90

OLYMPIA
 Product Code: Description: Finish: £ (Ex VAT) £ (Inc VAT)

 NIS-WG Nisou 1714mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss £2,327.56 £2,793.07
 NIS-WG-MB Nisou 1714mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss + Molten Brass £4,321.83 £5,186.20
 NIS-WG-MBR Nisou 1714mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss + Molten Bronze £4,321.83 £5,186.20
 NIS-WG-MC Nisou 1714mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss + Molten Copper £4,321.83 £5,186.20
 NIS-WG-MN Nisou 1714mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss + Molten Nickel £4,321.83 £5,186.20
 NIS-WG-MP Nisou 1714mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss + Molten Platinum £4,321.83 £5,186.20
 NIS-WG-PF Nisou 1714mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss + F&B £2,988.62 £3,586.34
 NIS-WM Nisou 1714mm Free Standing Bath White Matt £2,327.56 £2,793.07
 NIS-WM-MB Nisou 1714mm Free Standing Bath White Matt + Molten Brass £4,321.83 £5,186.20
 NIS-WM-MBR Nisou 1714mm Free Standing Bath White Matt + Molten Bronze £4,321.83 £5,186.20
 NIS-WM-MC Nisou 1714mm Free Standing Bath White Matt + Molten Copper £4,321.83 £5,186.20
 NIS-WM-MN Nisou 1714mm Free Standing Bath White Matt + Molten Nickel £4,321.83 £5,186.20
 NIS-WM-MP Nisou 1714mm Free Standing Bath White Matt + Molten Platinum £4,321.83 £5,186.20
 NIS-WM-PF Nisou 1714mm Free Standing Bath White Matt + F&B £2,988.62 £3,586.34

NISOU
 Product Code: Description: Finish: £ (Ex VAT) £ (Inc VAT)
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 OLY-18-WM-PF Olympia 1800mm Free Standing Bath (Integral Overflow) White Matt + F&B £4,546.87 £5,456.24
 OLY-WG Olympia 1790mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss £3,705.86 £4,447.03
 OLY-WG-MB Olympia 1790mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss + Molten Brass £5,653.75 £6,784.50
 OLY-WG-MBR Olympia 1790mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss + Molten Bronze £5,653.75 £6,784.50
 OLY-WG-MC Olympia 1790mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss + Molten Copper £5,653.75 £6,784.50
 OLY-WG-MN Olympia 1790mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss + Molten Nickel £5,653.75 £6,784.50
 OLY-WG-MP Olympia 1790mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss + Molten Platinum £5,653.75 £6,784.50
 OLY-WG-PF Olympia 1790mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss + F&B £4,351.55 £5,221.86
 OLY-WM Olympia 1790mm Free Standing Bath White Matt £3,705.86 £4,447.03
 OLY-WM-MB Olympia 1790mm Free Standing Bath White Matt + Molten Brass £5,653.75 £6,784.50
 OLY-WM-MBR Olympia 1790mm Free Standing Bath White Matt + Molten Bronze £5,653.75 £6,784.50
 OLY-WM-MC Olympia 1790mm Free Standing Bath White Matt + Molten Copper £5,653.75 £6,784.50
 OLY-WM-MN Olympia 1790mm Free Standing Bath White Matt + Molten Nickel £5,653.75 £6,784.50
 OLY-WM-MP Olympia 1790mm Free Standing Bath White Matt + Molten Platinum £5,653.75 £6,784.50
 OLY-WM-PF Olympia 1790mm Free Standing Bath White Matt + F&B £4,351.55 £5,221.86

 ONI-WG Onis 1800mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss £2,549.78 £3,059.74
 ONI-WG-BP Onis 1800mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss + Brass Plinth £3,105.28 £3,726.34
 ONI-WG-BRP Onis 1800mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss + Bronze Plinth £3,105.28 £3,726.34
 ONI-WG-CP Onis 1800mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss + Copper Plinth £3,105.28 £3,726.34
 ONI-WG-NP Onis 1800mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss + Nickel Plinth £3,105.28 £3,726.34
 ONI-WG-PP Onis 1800mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss + Platinum Plinth £3,105.28 £3,726.34
 ONI-WM Onis 1800mm Free Standing Bath White Matt £2,549.78 £3,059.74
 ONI-WM-BP Onis 1800mm Free Standing Bath White Matt + Brass Plinth £3,105.28 £3,726.34
 ONI-WM-BRP Onis 1800mm Free Standing Bath White Matt + Bronze Plinth £3,105.28 £3,726.34
 ONI-WM-CP Onis 1800mm Free Standing Bath White Matt + Copper Plinth £3,105.28 £3,726.34
 ONI-WM-NP Onis 1800mm Free Standing Bath White Matt + Nickel Plinth £3,105.28 £3,726.34
 ONI-WM-PP Onis 1800mm Free Standing Bath White Matt + Platinum Plinth £3,105.28 £3,726.34

ONIS
 Product Code: Description: Finish: £ (Ex VAT) £ (Inc VAT)

 ORG-15-WG Organic 1500mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss £3,575.64 £4,290.77
 ORG-15-WG-MB Organic 1500mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss + Molten Brass £5,523.53 £6,628.24
 ORG-15-WG-MBR Organic 1500mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss + Molten Bronze £5,523.53 £6,628.24
 ORG-15-WG-MC Organic 1500mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss + Molten Copper £5,523.53 £6,628.24
 ORG-15-WG-MN Organic 1500mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss + Molten Nickel £5,523.53 £6,628.24
 ORG-15-WG-MP Organic 1500mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss + Molten Platinum £5,523.53 £6,628.24
 ORG-15-WG-PF Organic 1500mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss + F&B £4,221.32 £5,065.58
 ORG-15-WM Organic 1500mm Free Standing Bath White Matt £3,575.64 £4,290.77
 ORG-15-WM-MB Organic 1500mm Free Standing Bath White Matt + Molten Brass £5,523.53 £6,628.24
 ORG-15-WM-MBR Organic 1500mm Free Standing Bath White Matt + Molten Bronze £5,523.53 £6,628.24
 ORG-15-WM-MC Organic 1500mm Free Standing Bath White Matt + Molten Copper £5,523.53 £6,628.24
 ORG-15-WM-MN Organic 1500mm Free Standing Bath White Matt + Molten Nickel £5,523.53 £6,628.24
 ORG-15-WM-MP Organic 1500mm Free Standing Bath White Matt + Molten Platinum £5,523.53 £6,628.24
 ORG-15-WM-PF Organic 1500mm Free Standing Bath White Matt + F&B £4,221.32 £5,065.58
 ORG-17-WG Organic 1690mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss £3,901.20 £4,681.44
 ORG-17-WG-MB Organic 1690mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss + Molten Brass £5,849.08 £7,018.90
 ORG-17-WG-MBR Organic 1690mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss + Molten Bronze £5,849.08 £7,018.90
 ORG-17-WG-MC Organic 1690mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss + Molten Copper £5,849.08 £7,018.90
 ORG-17-WG-MN Organic 1690mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss + Molten Nickel £5,849.08 £7,018.90
 ORG-17-WG-MP Organic 1690mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss + Molten Platinum £5,849.08 £7,018.90
 ORG-17-WG-PF Organic 1690mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss + F&B £4,546.87 £5,456.24
 ORG-17-WM Organic 1690mm Free Standing Bath White Matt £3,901.20 £4,681.44
 ORG-17-WM-MB Organic 1690mm Free Standing Bath White Matt + Molten Brass £5,849.08 £7,018.90
 ORG-17-WM-MBR Organic 1690mm Free Standing Bath White Matt + Molten Bronze £5,849.08 £7,018.90
 ORG-17-WM-MC Organic 1690mm Free Standing Bath White Matt + Molten Copper £5,849.08 £7,018.90
 ORG-17-WM-MN Organic 1690mm Free Standing Bath White Matt + Molten Nickel £5,849.08 £7,018.90

ORGANIC
 Product Code: Description: Finish: £ (Ex VAT) £ (Inc VAT)
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 ORG-17-WM-MP Organic 1690mm Free Standing Bath White Matt + Molten Platinum £5,849.08 £7,018.90
 ORG-17-WM-PF Organic 1690mm Free Standing Bath White Matt + F&B £4,546.87 £5,456.24
 ORG-TX-WG Organic 1690mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss / Textured £4,660.83 £5,593.00
 ORG-TX-WG/ST Organic 1690mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss / Textured Stone £5,746.00 £6,895.20
 ORG-TX-WM Organic 1690mm Free Standing Bath White Matt  / Textured £4,660.83 £5,593.00
 ORG-TX-WM/ST Organic 1690mm Free Standing Bath White Matt  / Textured Stone £5,746.00 £6,895.20
 TEC-15-WG Organic 1500mm Bath with Bespoke Rim (Cutting Charge Applies) White Gloss £4,443.80 £5,332.56
 TEC-15-WG-MB Organic 1500mm Bath with Bespoke Rim (Cutting Charge Applies) White Gloss + Molten Brass £6,391.67 £7,670.00
 TEC-15-WG-MBR Organic 1500mm Bath with Bespoke Rim (Cutting Charge Applies) White Gloss + Molten Bronze £6,391.67 £7,670.00
 TEC-15-WG-MC Organic 1500mm Bath with Bespoke Rim (Cutting Charge Applies) White Gloss + Molten Copper £6,391.67 £7,670.00
 TEC-15-WG-MN Organic 1500mm Bath with Bespoke Rim (Cutting Charge Applies) White Gloss + Molten Nickel £6,391.67 £7,670.00
 TEC-15-WG-MP Organic 1500mm Bath with Bespoke Rim (Cutting Charge Applies) White Gloss + Molten Platinum £6,391.67 £7,670.00
 TEC-15-WG-PF Organic 1500mm Bath with Bespoke Rim (Cutting Charge Applies) White Gloss + F&B £5,089.47 £6,107.36
 TEC-15-WM Organic 1500mm Bath with Bespoke Rim (Cutting Charge Applies) White Matt £4,443.80 £5,332.56
 TEC-15-WM-MB Organic 1500mm Bath with Bespoke Rim (Cutting Charge Applies) White Matt + Molten Brass £6,391.67 £7,670.00
 TEC-15-WM-MBR Organic 1500mm Bath with Bespoke Rim (Cutting Charge Applies) White Matt + Molten Bronze £6,391.67 £7,670.00
 TEC-15-WM-MC Organic 1500mm Bath with Bespoke Rim (Cutting Charge Applies) White Matt + Molten Copper £6,391.67 £7,670.00
 TEC-15-WM-MN Organic 1500mm Bath with Bespoke Rim (Cutting Charge Applies) White Matt + Molten Nickel £6,391.67 £7,670.00
 TEC-15-WM-MP Organic 1500mm Bath with Bespoke Rim (Cutting Charge Applies) White Matt + Molten Platinum £6,391.67 £7,670.00
 TEC-15-WM-PF Organic 1500mm Bath with Bespoke Rim (Cutting Charge Applies) White Matt + F&B £5,089.47 £6,107.36
 CUT-BATH Cutting of bespoke rim for 1500mm/1700mm Organic Techni Baths NB Nett cost - no discount to customer £297.00 £356.40
 TEC-17-WG Organic 1690mm Bath with Bespoke Rim (Cutting Charge Applies) White Gloss £4,443.80 £5,332.56
 TEC-17-WG-MB Organic 1690mm Bath with Bespoke Rim (Cutting Charge Applies) White Gloss + Molten Brass £6,391.67 £7,670.00
 TEC-17-WG-MBR Organic 1690mm Bath with Bespoke Rim (Cutting Charge Applies) White Gloss + Molten Bronze £6,391.67 £7,670.00
 TEC-17-WG-MC Organic 1690mm Bath with Bespoke Rim (Cutting Charge Applies) White Gloss + Molten Copper £6,391.67 £7,670.00
 TEC-17-WG-MN Organic 1690mm Bath with Bespoke Rim (Cutting Charge Applies) White Gloss + Molten Nickel £6,391.67 £7,670.00
 TEC-17-WG-MP Organic 1690mm Bath with Bespoke Rim (Cutting Charge Applies) White Gloss + Molten Platinum £6,391.67 £7,670.00
 TEC-17-WG-PF Organic 1690mm Bath with Bespoke Rim (Cutting Charge Applies) White Gloss + F&B £5,089.47 £6,107.36
 TEC-17-WM Organic 1690mm Bath with Bespoke Rim (Cutting Charge Applies) White Matt £4,443.80 £5,332.56
 TEC-17-WM-MB Organic 1690mm Bath with Bespoke Rim (Cutting Charge Applies) White Matt + Molten Brass £6,391.67 £7,670.00
 TEC-17-WM-MBR Organic 1690mm Bath with Bespoke Rim (Cutting Charge Applies) White Matt + Molten Bronze £6,391.67 £7,670.00
 TEC-17-WM-MC Organic 1690mm Bath with Bespoke Rim (Cutting Charge Applies) White Matt + Molten Copper £6,391.67 £7,670.00
 TEC-17-WM-MN Organic 1690mm Bath with Bespoke Rim (Cutting Charge Applies) White Matt + Molten Nickel £6,391.67 £7,670.00
 TEC-17-WM-MP Organic 1690mm Bath with Bespoke Rim (Cutting Charge Applies) White Matt + Molten Platinum £6,391.67 £7,670.00
 TEC-17-WM-PF Organic 1690mm Bath with Bespoke Rim (Cutting Charge Applies) White Matt + F&B £5,089.47 £6,107.36
 CUT-BATH Cutting of bespoke rim for 1500mm/1700mm Organic Techni Baths NB Nett cost - no discount to customer £297.00 £356.40

 ORP-WG Orpheus 1700mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss £4,118.24 £4,941.89
 ORP-WG-MB Orpheus 1700mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss + Molten Brass £6,066.12 £7,279.34
 ORP-WG-MBR Orpheus 1700mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss + Molten Bronze £6,066.12 £7,279.34
 ORP-WG-MC Orpheus 1700mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss + Molten Copper £6,066.12 £7,279.34
 ORP-WG-MN Orpheus 1700mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss + Molten Nickel £6,066.12 £7,279.34
 ORP-WG-MP Orpheus 1700mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss + Molten Platinum £6,066.12 £7,279.34
 ORP-WG-PF Orpheus 1700mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss + F&B £4,763.92 £5,716.70
 ORP-WM Orpheus 1700mm Free Standing Bath White Matt £4,118.24 £4,941.89
 ORP-WM-MB Orpheus 1700mm Free Standing Bath White Matt + Molten Brass £6,066.12 £7,279.34
 ORP-WM-MBR Orpheus 1700mm Free Standing Bath White Matt + Molten Bronze £6,066.12 £7,279.34
 ORP-WM-MC Orpheus 1700mm Free Standing Bath White Matt + Molten Copper £6,066.12 £7,279.34
 ORP-WM-MN Orpheus 1700mm Free Standing Bath White Matt + Molten Nickel £6,066.12 £7,279.34
 ORP-WM-MP Orpheus 1700mm Free Standing Bath White Matt + Molten Platinum £6,066.12 £7,279.34
 ORP-WM-PF Orpheus 1700mm Free Standing Bath White Matt + F&B £4,763.92 £5,716.70

ORPHEUS
 Product Code: Description: Finish: £ (Ex VAT) £ (Inc VAT)

 PET-17-GW-MW Petra 1760mm Free Standing Bath White Matt + White Gloss Inside £5,527.88 £6,633.46
 PET-17-IO-GW-MW Petra 1760mm Free Standing Bath with Internal Overflow White Matt + White Gloss Inside £5,748.36 £6,898.03
 PET-17-IO-MW Petra 1760mm Free Standing Bath with Internal Overflow White Matt £5,748.36 £6,898.03

PETRA
 Product Code: Description: Finish: £ (Ex VAT) £ (Inc VAT)
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 PET-17-MW Petra 1760mm Free Standing Bath White Matt £5,527.88 £6,633.46
 PET-19-GW-MW Petra 1935mm Free Standing Bath White Matt + White Gloss Inside £6,830.10 £7,434.79
 PET-19-IO-GW-MW Petra 1935mm Free Standing Bath with Internal Overflow White Matt + White Gloss Inside £7,050.58 £8,460.70
 PET-19-IO-MW Petra 1935mm Free Standing Bath with Internal Overflow White Matt £7,050.58 £8,460.70
 PET-19-MW Petra 1935mm Free Standing Bath White Matt £6,830.10 £8,196.12

 VAS-WG Vasili 1692mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss £3,575.64 £4,290.77
 VAS-WM Vasili 1692mm Free Standing Bath White Matt £3,575.64 £4,290.77

VASILI
 Product Code: Description: Finish: £ (Ex VAT) £ (Inc VAT)

 XIN-WG Xinia 1800mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss £2,327.56 £2,793.07
 XIN-WG-MB Xinia 1800mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss + Molten Brass £4,321.83 £5,186.20
 XIN-WG-MBR Xinia 1800mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss + Molten Bronze £4,321.83 £5,186.20
 XIN-WG-MC Xinia 1800mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss + Molten Copper £4,321.83 £5,186.20
 XIN-WG-MN Xinia 1800mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss + Molten Nickel £4,321.83 £5,186.20
 XIN-WG-MP Xinia 1800mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss + Molten Platinum £4,321.83 £5,186.20
 XIN-WG-PF Xinia 1800mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss + F&B £2,988.62 £3,586.34
 XIN-WM Xinia 1800mm Free Standing Bath White Matt £2,327.56 £2,793.07
 XIN-WM-MB Xinia 1800mm Free Standing Bath White Matt + Molten Brass £4,321.83 £5,186.20
 XIN-WM-MBR Xinia 1800mm Free Standing Bath White Matt + Molten Bronze £4,321.83 £5,186.20
 XIN-WM-MC Xinia 1800mm Free Standing Bath White Matt + Molten Copper £4,321.83 £5,186.20
 XIN-WM-MN Xinia 1800mm Free Standing Bath White Matt + Molten Nickel £4,321.83 £5,186.20
 XIN-WM-MP Xinia 1800mm Free Standing Bath White Matt + Molten Platinum £4,321.83 £5,186.20
 XIN-WM-PF Xinia 1800mm Free Standing Bath White Matt + F&B £2,988.62 £3,586.34

XINIA
 Product Code: Description: Finish: £ (Ex VAT) £ (Inc VAT)

 ZEU-WG Zeus 1850mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss £4,118.24 £4,941.89
 ZEU-WG-MB Zeus 1850mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss + Molten Brass £6,066.12 £7,279.34
 ZEU-WG-MBR Zeus 1850mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss + Molten Bronze £6,066.12 £7,279.34
 ZEU-WG-MC Zeus 1850mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss + Molten Copper £6,066.12 £7,279.34
 ZEU-WG-MN Zeus 1850mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss + Molten Nickel £6,066.12 £7,279.34
 ZEU-WG-MP Zeus 1850mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss + Molten Platinum £6,066.12 £7,279.34
 ZEU-WG-PF Zeus 1850mm Free Standing Bath White Gloss + F&B £4,763.92 £5,716.70
 ZEU-WM Zeus 1850mm Free Standing Bath White Matt £4,118.24 £4,941.89
 ZEU-WM-MB Zeus 1850mm Free Standing Bath White Matt + Molten Brass £6,066.12 £7,279.34
 ZEU-WM-MBR Zeus 1850mm Free Standing Bath White Matt + Molten Bronze £6,066.12 £7,279.34
 ZEU-WM-MC Zeus 1850mm Free Standing Bath White Matt + Molten Copper £6,066.12 £7,279.34
 ZEU-WM-MN Zeus 1850mm Free Standing Bath White Matt + Molten Nickel £6,066.12 £7,279.34
 ZEU-WM-MP Zeus 1850mm Free Standing Bath White Matt + Molten Platinum £6,066.12 £7,279.34
 ZEU-WM-PF Zeus 1850mm Free Standing Bath White Matt + F&B £4,763.92 £5,716.70

ZEUS
 Product Code: Description: Finish: £ (Ex VAT) £ (Inc VAT)

 APO-BSN-WG Apollo 495x350mm Oval Basin White Gloss £592.51 £711.01
 APO-BSN-WG-PF Apollo 495x350mm Oval Basin White Gloss + F&B £847.52 £1,017.02
 APO-BSN-WG-MB Apollo 495x350mm Oval Basin White Gloss + Molten Brass £1,080.83 £1,297.00
 APO-BSN-WG-MBR Apollo 495x350mm Oval Basin White Gloss + Molten Bronze £1,080.83 £1,297.00
 APO-BSN-WG-MC Apollo 495x350mm Oval Basin White Gloss + Molten Copper £1,080.83 £1,297.00
 APO-BSN-WG-MN Apollo 495x350mm Oval Basin White Gloss + Molten Nickel £1,080.83 £1,297.00
 APO-BSN-WG-MP Apollo 495x350mm Oval Basin White Gloss + Molten Platinum £1,080.83 £1,297.00
 APO-BSN-WM Apollo 495x350mm Oval Basin White Matt £592.51 £711.01

TMAPOLLO Correro
 Product Code: Description: Finish: £ (Ex VAT) £ (Inc VAT)

BASINS
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 APO-BSN-WM-PF Apollo 495x350mm Oval Basin White Matt + F&B £847.52 £1,017.02
 APO-BSN-WM-MB Apollo 495x350mm Oval Basin White Matt + Molten Brass £1,080.83 £1,297.00
 APO-BSN-WM-MBR Apollo 495x350mm Oval Basin White Matt + Molten Bronze £1,080.83 £1,297.00
 APO-BSN-WM-MC Apollo 495x350mm Oval Basin White Matt + Molten Copper £1,080.83 £1,297.00
 APO-BSN-WM-MN Apollo 495x350mm Oval Basin White Matt + Molten Nickel £1,080.83 £1,297.00
 APO-BSN-WM-MP Apollo 495x350mm Oval Basin White Matt + Molten Platinum £1,080.83 £1,297.00

 ATL-BSN-WG Atlantis Undermount Basin White Gloss £644.59 £773.51
 ATL-BSN-WM Atlantis Undermount Basin White Matt £644.59 £773.51

TMATLANTIS Correro
 Product Code: Description: Finish: £ (Ex VAT) £ (Inc VAT)

 CEL-BSN-WG Cella Basin White Gloss £716.22 £859.46
 CEL-BSN-WG-PF Cella Basin White Gloss + F&B £971.22 £1,165.46
 CEL-BSN-WG-MB Cella Basin White Gloss + Molten Brass £1,204.55 £1,445.46
 CEL-BSN-WG-MBR Cella Basin White Gloss + Molten Bronze £1,204.55 £1,445.46
 CEL-BSN-WG-MC Cella Basin White Gloss + Molten Copper £1,204.55 £1,445.46
 CEL-BSN-WG-MN Cella Basin White Gloss + Molten Nickel £1,204.55 £1,445.46
 CEL-BSN-WG-MP Cella Basin White Gloss + Molten Platinum £1,204.55 £1,445.46
 CEL-BSN-WM Cella Basin White Matt £716.22 £859.46
 CEL-BSN-WM-PF Cella Basin White Matt + F&B £971.22 £1,165.46
 CEL-BSN-WM-MB Cella Basin White Matt + Molten Brass £1,204.55 £1,445.46
 CEL-BSN-WM-MBR Cella Basin White Matt + Molten Bronze £1,204.55 £1,445.46
 CEL-BSN-WM-MC Cella Basin White Matt + Molten Copper £1,204.55 £1,445.46
 CEL-BSN-WM-MN Cella Basin White Matt + Molten Nickel £1,204.55 £1,445.46
 CEL-BSN-WM-MP Cella Basin White Matt + Molten Platinum £1,204.55 £1,445.46

TMCELLA Correro
 Product Code: Description: Finish: £ (Ex VAT) £ (Inc VAT)

 COR-BSN-WG Corinthian 560x410mm Basin White Gloss £618.55 £742.26
 COR-BSN-WG-PF Corinthian 560x410mm Basin White Gloss + F&B £873.56 £1,048.27
 COR-BSN-WG-CC Corinthian 560x410mm Basin White Gloss + Correro Colour £971.22 £1,165.46
 COR-BSN-WG-GB Corinthian 560x410mm Basin White Gloss + Gloss Brass £970.14 £1,164.17
 COR-BSN-WG-GBR Corinthian 560x410mm Basin White Gloss + Gloss Bronze £970.14 £1,164.17
 COR-BSN-WG-GC Corinthian 560x410mm Basin White Gloss + Gloss Copper £970.14 £1,164.17
 COR-BSN-WG-GN Corinthian 560x410mm Basin White Gloss + Gloss Nickel £970.14 £1,164.17
 COR-BSN-WG-GP Corinthian 560x410mm Basin White Gloss + Gloss Platinum £970.14 £1,164.17
 COR-BSN-WG-MB Corinthian 560x410mm Basin White Gloss + Molten Brass £1,106.88 £1,328.26
 COR-BSN-WG-MBR Corinthian 560x410mm Basin White Gloss + Molten Bronze £1,106.88 £1,328.26
 COR-BSN-WG-MC Corinthian 560x410mm Basin White Gloss + Molten Copper £1,106.88 £1,328.26
 COR-BSN-WG-MN Corinthian 560x410mm Basin White Gloss + Molten Nickel £1,106.88 £1,328.26
 COR-BSN-WG-MP Corinthian 560x410mm Basin White Gloss + Molten Platinum £1,106.88 £1,328.26
 COR-BSN-WM Corinthian 560x410mm Basin White Matt £618.55 £742.26

TMCORINTHIAN Correro
 Product Code: Description: Finish: £ (Ex VAT) £ (Inc VAT)

 COR-BSN-WM-PF Corinthian 560x410mm Basin White Matt + F&B £873.56 £1,048.27
 COR-BSN-WM-CC Corinthian 560x410mm Basin White Matt + Correro Colour £971.22 £1,165.46
 COR-BSN-WM-GB Corinthian 560x410mm Basin White Matt + Gloss Brass £970.14 £1,164.17
 COR-BSN-WM-GBR Corinthian 560x410mm Basin White Matt + Gloss Bronze £970.14 £1,164.17
 COR-BSN-WM-GC Corinthian 560x410mm Basin White Matt + Gloss Copper £970.14 £1,164.17
 COR-BSN-WM-GN Corinthian 560x410mm Basin White Matt + Gloss Nickel £970.14 £1,164.17
 COR-BSN-WM-GP Corinthian 560x410mm Basin White Matt + Gloss Platinum £970.14 £1,164.17
 COR-BSN-WM-MB Corinthian 560x410mm Basin White Matt + Molten Brass £1,106.88 £1,328.26
 COR-BSN-WM-MBR Corinthian 560x410mm Basin White Matt + Molten Bronze £1,106.88 £1,328.26
 COR-BSN-WM-MC Corinthian 560x410mm Basin White Matt + Molten Copper £1,106.88 £1,328.26
 COR-BSN-WM-MN Corinthian 560x410mm Basin White Matt + Molten Nickel £1,106.88 £1,328.26
 COR-BSN-WM-MP Corinthian 560x410mm Basin White Matt + Molten Platinum £1,106.88 £1,328.26
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 DEL-BSN-WG Delphi 550x420mm Square Basin White Gloss £592.51 £711.01
 DEL-BSN-WG-PF Delphi 550x420mm Square Basin White Gloss + F&B £847.52 £1,017.02
 DEL-BSN-WG-MB Delphi 550x420mm Square Basin White Gloss + Molten Brass £1,080.83 £1,297.00
 DEL-BSN-WG-MBR Delphi 550x420mm Square Basin White Gloss + Molten Bronze £1,080.83 £1,297.00
 DEL-BSN-WG-MC Delphi 550x420mm Square Basin White Gloss + Molten Copper £1,080.83 £1,297.00
 DEL-BSN-WG-MN Delphi 550x420mm Square Basin White Gloss + Molten Nickel £1,080.83 £1,297.00
 DEL-BSN-WG-MP Delphi 550x420mm Square Basin White Gloss + Molten Platinum £1,080.83 £1,297.00
 DEL-BSN-WM Delphi 550x420mm Square Basin White Matt £592.51 £711.01
 DEL-BSN-WM-PF Delphi 550x420mm Square Basin White Matt + F&B £847.52 £1,017.02
 DEL-BSN-WM-MB Delphi 550x420mm Square Basin White Matt + Molten Brass £1,080.83 £1,297.00
 DEL-BSN-WM-MBR Delphi 550x420mm Square Basin White Matt + Molten Bronze £1,080.83 £1,297.00
 DEL-BSN-WM-MC Delphi 550x420mm Square Basin White Matt + Molten Copper £1,080.83 £1,297.00
 DEL-BSN-WM-MN Delphi 550x420mm Square Basin White Matt + Molten Nickel £1,080.83 £1,297.00
 DEL-BSN-WM-MP Delphi 550x420mm Square Basin White Matt + Molten Platinum £1,080.83 £1,297.00

TMDELPHI Correro
 Product Code: Description: Finish: £ (Ex VAT) £ (Inc VAT)

 EOS-BSN-WG Eos 620x460mm Oval Basin White Gloss £592.51 £711.01
 EOS-BSN-WG-PF Eos 620x460mm Oval Basin White Gloss + F&B £847.52 £1,017.02
 EOS-BSN-WG-MB Eos 620x460mm Oval Basin White Gloss + Molten Brass £1,080.83 £1,297.00
 EOS-BSN-WG-MBR Eos 620x460mm Oval Basin White Gloss + Molten Bronze £1,080.83 £1,297.00
 EOS-BSN-WG-MC Eos 620x460mm Oval Basin White Gloss + Molten Copper £1,080.83 £1,297.00
 EOS-BSN-WG-MN Eos 620x460mm Oval Basin White Gloss + Molten Nickel £1,080.83 £1,297.00
 EOS-BSN-WG-MP Eos 620x460mm Oval Basin White Gloss + Molten Platinum £1,080.83 £1,297.00
 EOS-BSN-WM Eos 620x460mm Oval Basin White Matt £592.51 £711.01
 EOS-BSN-WM-PF Eos 620x460mm Oval Basin White Matt + F&B £847.52 £1,017.02
 EOS-BSN-WM-MB Eos 620x460mm Oval Basin White Matt + Molten Brass £1,080.83 £1,297.00
 EOS-BSN-WM-MBR Eos 620x460mm Oval Basin White Matt + Molten Bronze £1,080.83 £1,297.00
 EOS-BSN-WM-MC Eos 620x460mm Oval Basin White Matt + Molten Copper £1,080.83 £1,297.00
 EOS-BSN-WM-MN Eos 620x460mm Oval Basin White Matt + Molten Nickel £1,080.83 £1,297.00
 EOS-BSN-WM-MP Eos 620x460mm Oval Basin White Matt + Molten Platinum £1,080.83 £1,297.00

TMEOS Correro
 Product Code: Description: Finish: £ (Ex VAT) £ (Inc VAT)

 FIL-BSN-WG Fili 370x370 Round Basin White Gloss £592.51 £711.01
 FIL-BSN-WG-PF Fili 370x370 Round Basin White Gloss + F&B £847.52 £1,017.02
 FIL-BSN-WG-CC Fili 370x370 Round Basin White Gloss + Correro Colour £945.18 £1,134.22
 FIL-BSN-WG-MB Fili 370x370 Round Basin White Gloss + Molten Brass £1,080.83 £1,297.00
 FIL-BSN-WG-MBR Fili 370x370 Round Basin White Gloss + Molten Bronze £1,080.83 £1,297.00
 FIL-BSN-WG-MC Fili 370x370 Round Basin White Gloss + Molten Copper £1,080.83 £1,297.00
 FIL-BSN-WG-MN Fili 370x370 Round Basin White Gloss + Molten Nickel £1,080.83 £1,297.00
 FIL-BSN-WG-MP Fili 370x370 Round Basin White Gloss + Molten Platinum £1,080.83 £1,297.00

TMFILI Correro
 Product Code: Description: Finish: £ (Ex VAT) £ (Inc VAT)

 FIL-BSN-WM Fili 370x370 Round Basin White Matt £592.51 £711.01
 FIL-BSN-WM-PF Fili 370x370 Round Basin White Matt + F&B £847.52 £1,017.02
 FIL-BSN-WM-CC Fili 370x370 Round Basin White Matt + Correro Colour £945.18 £1,134.22
 FIL-BSN-WM-MB Fili 370x370 Round Basin White Matt + Molten Brass £1,080.83 £1,297.00
 FIL-BSN-WM-MBR Fili 370x370 Round Basin White Matt + Molten Bronze £1,080.83 £1,297.00
 FIL-BSN-WM-MC Fili 370x370 Round Basin White Matt + Molten Copper £1,080.83 £1,297.00
 FIL-BSN-WM-MN Fili 370x370 Round Basin White Matt + Molten Nickel £1,080.83 £1,297.00
 FIL-BSN-WM-MP Fili 370x370 Round Basin White Matt + Molten Platinum £1,080.83 £1,297.00

 ISI-BSN-WG Isis 543x340mm Basin White Gloss £618.55 £742.26
 ISI-BSN-WG-PF Isis 543x340mm Basin White Gloss + F&B £873.56 £1,048.27
 ISI-BSN-WG-CC Isis 543x340mm Basin White Gloss + Correro Colour £971.22 £1,165.46
 ISI-BSN-WG-MB Isis 543x340mm Basin White Gloss + Molten Brass £1,106.88 £1,328.26

TMISIS Correro
 Product Code: Description: Finish: £ (Ex VAT) £ (Inc VAT)
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 ISI-BSN-WG-MBR Isis 543x340mm Basin White Gloss + Molten Bronze £1,106.88 £1,328.26
 ISI-BSN-WG-MC Isis 543x340mm Basin White Gloss + Molten Copper £1,106.88 £1,328.26
 ISI-BSN-WG-MN Isis 543x340mm Basin White Gloss + Molten Nickel £1,106.88 £1,328.26
 ISI-BSN-WG-MP Isis 543x340mm Basin White Gloss + Molten Platinum £1,106.88 £1,328.26
 ISI-BSN-WM Isis 543x340mm Basin White Matt £618.55 £742.26
 ISI-BSN-WM-PF Isis 543x340mm Basin White Matt + F&B £873.56 £1,048.27
 ISI-BSN-WM-CC Isis 543x340mm Basin White Matt + Correro Colour £971.22 £1,165.46
 ISI-BSN-WM-MB Isis 543x340mm Basin White Matt + Molten Brass £1,106.88 £1,328.26
 ISI-BSN-WM-MBR Isis 543x340mm Basin White Matt + Molten Bronze £1,106.88 £1,328.26
 ISI-BSN-WM-MC Isis 543x340mm Basin White Matt + Molten Copper £1,106.88 £1,328.26
 ISI-BSN-WM-MN Isis 543x340mm Basin White Matt + Molten Nickel £1,106.88 £1,328.26
 ISI-BSN-WM-MP Isis 543x340mm Basin White Matt + Molten Platinum £1,106.88 £1,328.26

 ITH-BSN-WG Ithica Basin White Gloss £716.22 £859.46
 ITH-BSN-WG-PF Ithica Basin White Gloss + F&B £971.22 £1,165.46
 ITH-BSN-WG-MB Ithica Basin White Gloss + Molten Brass £1,204.55 £1,445.46
 ITH-BSN-WG-MBR Ithica Basin White Gloss + Molten Bronze £1,204.55 £1,445.46
 ITH-BSN-WG-MC Ithica Basin White Gloss + Molten Copper £1,204.55 £1,445.46
 ITH-BSN-WG-MN Ithica Basin White Gloss + Molten Nickel £1,204.55 £1,445.46
 ITH-BSN-WG-MP Ithica Basin White Gloss + Molten Platinum £1,204.55 £1,445.46
 ITH-BSN-WM Ithica Basin White Matt £716.22 £859.46
 ITH-BSN-WM-PF Ithica Basin White Matt + F&B £971.22 £1,165.46
 ITH-BSN-WM-MB Ithica Basin White Matt + Molten Brass £1,204.55 £1,445.46
 ITH-BSN-WM-MBR Ithica Basin White Matt + Molten Bronze £1,204.55 £1,445.46
 ITH-BSN-WM-MC Ithica Basin White Matt + Molten Copper £1,204.55 £1,445.46
 ITH-BSN-WM-MN Ithica Basin White Matt + Molten Nickel £1,204.55 £1,445.46
 ITH-BSN-WM-MP Ithica Basin White Matt + Molten Platinum £1,204.55 £1,445.46

TMITHICA Correro
 Product Code: Description: Finish: £ (Ex VAT) £ (Inc VAT)

 KOS-BSN-WG Kos 555x395mm Oval Basin White Gloss £592.51 £711.01
 KOS-BSN-WG-PF Kos 555x395mm Oval Basin White Gloss + F&B £847.52 £1,017.02
 KOS-BSN-WG-MB Kos 555x395mm Oval Basin White Gloss + Molten Brass £1,080.83 £1,297.00
 KOS-BSN-WG-MBR Kos 555x395mm Oval Basin White Gloss + Molten Bronze £1,080.83 £1,297.00
 KOS-BSN-WG-MC Kos 555x395mm Oval Basin White Gloss + Molten Copper £1,080.83 £1,297.00
 KOS-BSN-WG-MN Kos 555x395mm Oval Basin White Gloss + Molten Nickel £1,080.83 £1,297.00
 KOS-BSN-WG-MP Kos 555x395mm Oval Basin White Gloss + Molten Platinum £1,080.83 £1,297.00
 KOS-BSN-WM Kos 555x395mm Oval Basin White Matt £592.51 £711.01
 KOS-BSN-WM-PF Kos 555x395mm Oval Basin White Matt + F&B £847.52 £1,017.02
 KOS-BSN-WM-MB Kos 555x395mm Oval Basin White Matt + Molten Brass £1,080.83 £1,297.00

TMKOS Correro
 Product Code: Description: Finish: £ (Ex VAT) £ (Inc VAT)

 KOS-BSN-WM-MBR Kos 555x395mm Oval Basin White Matt + Molten Bronze £1,080.83 £1,297.00
 KOS-BSN-WM-MC Kos 555x395mm Oval Basin White Matt + Molten Copper £1,080.83 £1,297.00
 KOS-BSN-WM-MN Kos 555x395mm Oval Basin White Matt + Molten Nickel £1,080.83 £1,297.00
 KOS-BSN-WM-MP Kos 555x395mm Oval Basin White Matt + Molten Platinum £1,080.83 £1,297.00

 KUB-BSN-60-WG Kubos 600 Basin White Gloss £586.00 £703.20
 KUB-BSN-60-WM Kubos 600 Basin White Matt £586.00 £703.20
 KUB-BSN-80-WG Kubos 800 Basin White Gloss £625.06 £750.07
 KUB-BSN-80-WM Kubos 800 Basin White Matt £625.06 £750.07
 KUB-BSN-100-WG Kubos 1000 Basin White Gloss £716.22 £859.46
 KUB-BSN-100-WM Kubos 1000 Basin White Matt £716.22 £859.46

TMKUBOS Correro
 Product Code: Description: Finish: £ (Ex VAT) £ (Inc VAT)

 LEF-BSN-WG Lefka 524x328mm Oval Basin White Gloss £618.55 £742.26
 LEF-BSN-WG-PF Lefka 524x328mm Oval Basin White Gloss + F&B £873.56 £1,048.27

TMLEFKA Correro
 Product Code: Description: Finish: £ (Ex VAT) £ (Inc VAT)
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 LEF-BSN-WG-MB Lefka 524x328mm Oval Basin White Gloss + Molten Brass £1,106.88 £1,328.26
 LEF-BSN-WG-MBR Lefka 524x328mm Oval Basin White Gloss + Molten Bronze £1,106.88 £1,328.26
 LEF-BSN-WG-MC Lefka 524x328mm Oval Basin White Gloss + Molten Copper £1,106.88 £1,328.26
 LEF-BSN-WG-MN Lefka 524x328mm Oval Basin White Gloss + Molten Nickel £1,106.88 £1,328.26
 LEF-BSN-WG-MP Lefka 524x328mm Oval Basin White Gloss + Molten Platinum £1,106.88 £1,328.26
 LEF-BSN-WM Lefka 524x328mm Oval Basin White Matt £618.55 £742.26
 LEF-BSN-WM-PF Lefka 524x328mm Oval Basin White Matt + F&B £873.56 £1,048.27
 LEF-BSN-WM-MB Lefka 524x328mm Oval Basin White Matt + Molten Brass £1,106.88 £1,328.26
 LEF-BSN-WM-MBR Lefka 524x328mm Oval Basin White Matt + Molten Bronze £1,106.88 £1,328.26
 LEF-BSN-WM-MC Lefka 524x328mm Oval Basin White Matt + Molten Copper £1,106.88 £1,328.26
 LEF-BSN-WM-MN Lefka 524x328mm Oval Basin White Matt + Molten Nickel £1,106.88 £1,328.26
 LEF-BSN-WM-MP Lefka 524x328mm Oval Basin White Matt + Molten Platinum £1,106.88 £1,328.26

 NEO-BSN-WG Neo Basin White Gloss £716.22 £859.46
 NEO-BSN-WG-PF Neo Basin White Gloss + F&B £971.22 £1,165.46
 NEO-BSN-WG-MB Neo Basin White Gloss + Molten Brass £1,204.55 £1,445.46
 NEO-BSN-WG-MBR Neo Basin White Gloss + Molten Bronze £1,204.55 £1,445.46
 NEO-BSN-WG-MC Neo Basin White Gloss + Molten Copper £1,204.55 £1,445.46
 NEO-BSN-WG-MN Neo Basin White Gloss + Molten Nickel £1,204.55 £1,445.46
 NEO-BSN-WG-MP Neo Basin White Gloss + Molten Platinum £1,204.55 £1,445.46
 NEO-BSN-WM Neo Basin White Matt £716.22 £859.46
 NEO-BSN-WM-PF Neo Basin White Matt + F&B £971.22 £1,165.46
 NEO-BSN-WM-MB Neo Basin White Matt + Molten Brass £1,204.55 £1,445.46
 NEO-BSN-WM-MBR Neo Basin White Matt + Molten Bronze £1,204.55 £1,445.46
 NEO-BSN-WM-MC Neo Basin White Matt + Molten Copper £1,204.55 £1,445.46
 NEO-BSN-WM-MN Neo Basin White Matt + Molten Nickel £1,204.55 £1,445.46
 NEO-BSN-WM-MP Neo Basin White Matt + Molten Platinum £1,204.55 £1,445.46

TMNEO Correro
 Product Code: Description: Finish: £ (Ex VAT) £ (Inc VAT)

 OLY-BSN-WG Olympia Basin White Gloss £592.51 £711.01
 OLY-BSN-WG-PF Olympia Basin White Gloss + F&B £847.52 £1,017.02
 OLY-BSN-WG-CC Olympia Basin White Gloss + Correro Colour £945.18 £1,134.22
 OLY-BSN-WG-MB Olympia Basin White Gloss + Molten Brass £1,080.83 £1,297.00
 OLY-BSN-WG-MBR Olympia Basin White Gloss + Molten Bronze £1,080.83 £1,297.00
 OLY-BSN-WG-MC Olympia Basin White Gloss + Molten Copper £1,080.83 £1,297.00
 OLY-BSN-WG-MN Olympia Basin White Gloss + Molten Nickel £1,080.83 £1,297.00

TMOLYMPIA Correro
 Product Code: Description: Finish: £ (Ex VAT) £ (Inc VAT)

 OLY-BSN-WG-MP Olympia Basin White Gloss + Molten Platinum £1,080.83 £1,297.00
 OLY-BSN-WM Olympia Basin White Matt £592.51 £711.01
 OLY-BSN-WM-PF Olympia Basin White Matt + F&B £847.52 £1,017.02
 OLY-BSN-WM-CC Olympia Basin White Matt + Correro Colour £945.18 £1,134.22
 OLY-BSN-WM-MB Olympia Basin White Matt + Molten Brass £1,080.83 £1,297.00
 OLY-BSN-WM-MBR Olympia Basin White Matt + Molten Bronze £1,080.83 £1,297.00
 OLY-BSN-WM-MC Olympia Basin White Matt + Molten Copper £1,080.83 £1,297.00
 OLY-BSN-WM-MN Olympia Basin White Matt + Molten Nickel £1,080.83 £1,297.00
 OLY-BSN-WM-MP Olympia Basin White Matt + Molten Platinum £1,080.83 £1,297.00

 ORG-BSN-TX-WG Organic 490mm Basin Gloss White/Textured £1,033.96 £1,240.75
 ORG-BSN-TX-WG-ST Organic 490mm Basin Gloss White/Textured Stone £1,165.48 £1,398.58
 ORG-BSN-TX-WM Organic 490mm Basin Matt White/Textured £1,033.96 £1,240.75
 ORG-BSN-TX-WM-ST Organic 490mm Basin Matt White/Textured Stone £1,165.48 £1,398.58
 ORG-BSN-490-WG Organic 490mm Basin Gloss White £833.41 £1,000.09
 ORG-BSN-490-WM Organic 490mm Basin Matt White £833.41 £1,000.09
 ORG-BSN-490-DUO-WG Organic Duo 1500mm Basin with Bespoke Rim (Cutting Charge Applies) Gloss White £1,230.60 £1,476.72

TMORGANIC Correro
 Product Code: Description: Finish: £ (Ex VAT) £ (Inc VAT)
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 ORG-BSN-490-DUO-WM Organic Duo 1500mm Basin with Bespoke Rim (Cutting Charge Applies) Matt White £1,230.60 £1,476.72
 TEC-BSN-490-WG Organic 490mm W/M Basin with Bespoke Rim (Cutting Charge Applies) Gloss White £1,028.75 £1,234.50
 TEC-BSN-490-WM Organic 490mm W/M Basin with Bespoke Rim (Cutting Charge Applies) Matt White £1,028.75 £1,234.50
 TEC-BSN-900-WG Organic 900mm W/M Basin with Bespoke Rim (Cutting Charge Applies) Gloss White £1,165.48 £1,398.58
 TEC-BSN-900-WM Organic 900mm W/M Basin with Bespoke Rim (Cutting Charge Applies) Matt White £1,165.48 £1,398.58
 CUT-BASIN Cutting of bespoke rim for 490mm/900mm Organic Techni Basins NB Nett cost - no discount to customer £182.00 £218.40

 PET-BSN-WG Petra Basin White Gloss £716.22 £859.46
 PET-BSN-WG-PF Petra Basin White Gloss + F&B £971.22 £1,165.46
 PET-BSN-WG-MB Petra Basin White Gloss + Molten Brass £1,204.55 £1,445.46
 PET-BSN-WG-MBR Petra Basin White Gloss + Molten Bronze £1,204.55 £1,445.46
 PET-BSN-WG-MC Petra Basin White Gloss + Molten Copper £1,204.55 £1,445.46
 PET-BSN-WG-MN Petra Basin White Gloss + Molten Nickel £1,204.55 £1,445.46
 PET-BSN-WG-MP Petra Basin White Gloss + Molten Platinum £1,204.55 £1,445.46
 PET-BSN-WM Petra Basin White Matt £716.22 £859.46
 PET-BSN-WM-PF Petra Basin White Matt + F&B £971.22 £1,165.46
 PET-BSN-WM-MB Petra Basin White Matt + Molten Brass £1,204.55 £1,445.46
 PET-BSN-WM-MBR Petra Basin White Matt + Molten Bronze £1,204.55 £1,445.46
 PET-BSN-WM-MC Petra Basin White Matt + Molten Copper £1,204.55 £1,445.46
 PET-BSN-WM-MN Petra Basin White Matt + Molten Nickel £1,204.55 £1,445.46
 PET-BSN-WM-MP Petra Basin White Matt + Molten Platinum £1,204.55 £1,445.46

TMPETRA Correro
 Product Code: Description: Finish: £ (Ex VAT) £ (Inc VAT)

 SAM-BSN-WG Samos Basin White Gloss £716.22 £859.46
 SAM-BSN-WG-PF Samos Basin White Gloss + F&B £971.22 £1,165.46
 SAM-BSN-WG-MB Samos Basin White Gloss + Molten Brass £1,204.55 £1,445.46
 SAM-BSN-WG-MBR Samos Basin White Gloss + Molten Bronze £1,204.55 £1,445.46
 SAM-BSN-WG-MC Samos Basin White Gloss + Molten Copper £1,204.55 £1,445.46
 SAM-BSN-WG-MN Samos Basin White Gloss + Molten Nickel £1,204.55 £1,445.46
 SAM-BSN-WG-MP Samos Basin White Gloss + Molten Platinum £1,204.55 £1,445.46
 SAM-BSN-WM Samos Basin White Matt £716.22 £859.46
 SAM-BSN-WM-PF Samos Basin White Matt + F&B £971.22 £1,165.46
 SAM-BSN-WM-MB Samos Basin White Matt + Molten Brass £1,204.55 £1,445.46
 SAM-BSN-WM-MBR Samos Basin White Matt + Molten Bronze £1,204.55 £1,445.46
 SAM-BSN-WM-MC Samos Basin White Matt + Molten Copper £1,204.55 £1,445.46
 SAM-BSN-WM-MN Samos Basin White Matt + Molten Nickel £1,204.55 £1,445.46
 SAM-BSN-WM-MP Samos Basin White Matt + Molten Platinum £1,204.55 £1,445.46

TMSAMOS Correro
 Product Code: Description: Finish: £ (Ex VAT) £ (Inc VAT)

 ZOI-BSN-WG Zoi 630x460mm Rectangle Basin White Gloss £592.51 £711.01
 ZOI-BSN-WG-PF Zoi 630x460mm Rectangle Basin White Gloss + F&B £847.52 £1,017.02
 ZOI-BSN-WG-MB Zoi 630x460mm Rectangle Basin White Gloss + Molten Brass £1,080.83 £1,297.00
 ZOI-BSN-WG-MBR Zoi 630x460mm Rectangle Basin White Gloss + Molten Bronze £1,080.83 £1,297.00
 ZOI-BSN-WG-MC Zoi 630x460mm Rectangle Basin White Gloss + Molten Copper £1,080.83 £1,297.00
 ZOI-BSN-WG-MN Zoi 630x460mm Rectangle Basin White Gloss + Molten Nickel £1,080.83 £1,297.00
 ZOI-BSN-WG-MP Zoi 630x460mm Rectangle Basin White Gloss + Molten Platinum £1,080.83 £1,297.00
 ZOI-BSN-WM Zoi 630x460mm Rectangle Basin White Matt £592.51 £711.01
 ZOI-BSN-WM-PF Zoi 630x460mm Rectangle Basin White Matt + F&B £847.52 £1,017.02
 ZOI-BSN-WM-MB Zoi 630x460mm Rectangle Basin White Matt + Molten Brass £1,080.83 £1,297.00
 ZOI-BSN-WM-MBR Zoi 630x460mm Rectangle Basin White Matt + Molten Bronze £1,080.83 £1,297.00
 ZOI-BSN-WM-MC Zoi 630x460mm Rectangle Basin White Matt + Molten Copper £1,080.83 £1,297.00
 ZOI-BSN-WM-MN Zoi 630x460mm Rectangle Basin White Matt + Molten Nickel £1,080.83 £1,297.00
 ZOI-BSN-WM-MP Zoi 630x460mm Rectangle Basin White Matt + Molten Platinum £1,080.83 £1,297.00

TMZOI Correro
 Product Code: Description: Finish: £ (Ex VAT) £ (Inc VAT)
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BATHS

 AGA-WG Agape 1670mm Stone Freestanding Bath White Gloss £2,383.94 £2,860.73
 AGA-WG-EC Agape 1670mm Stone Freestanding Bath Exterior Colour £3,029.61 £3,635.53
 AGA-WG-FC Agape 1670mm Stone Freestanding Bath Full Colour £3,675.29 £4,410.35
 AGA-WM Agape 1670mm Stone Freestanding Bath White Matt £2,383.94 £2,860.73
 AGA-WM-EC Agape 1670mm Stone Freestanding Bath Exterior Colour £3,029.61 £3,635.53
 AGA-WM-FC Agape 1670mm Stone Freestanding Bath Full Colour £3,675.29 £4,410.35

TMAGAPE Duracast
 Product Code: Description: Finish: £ (Ex VAT) £ (Inc VAT)

 KAL-WG Kallos 1670mm Stone Freestanding Bath White Gloss £2,475.80 £2,970.96
 KAL-WG-EC Kallos 1670mm Stone Freestanding Bath Exterior Colour £3,121.48 £3,745.78
 KAL-WG-FC Kallos 1670mm Stone Freestanding Bath Full Colour £3,767.15 £4,520.58
 KAL-WM Kallos 1670mm Stone Freestanding Bath White Matt £2,475.80 £2,970.96
 KAL-WM-EC Kallos 1670mm Stone Freestanding Bath Exterior Colour £3,121.48 £3,745.78
 KAL-WM-FC Kallos 1670mm Stone Freestanding Bath Full Colour £3,767.15 £4,520.58

TMKALLOS Duracast
 Product Code: Description: Finish: £ (Ex VAT) £ (Inc VAT)

 OCE-WG Oceanus 1600mm Stone Freestanding Bath White Gloss £1,832.74 £2,199.29
 OCE-WG-EC Oceanus 1600mm Stone Freestanding Bath Exterior Colour £2,478.41 £2,974.09
 OCE-WG-FC Oceanus 1600mm Stone Freestanding Bath Full Colour £3,124.09 £3,748.91
 OCE-WM Oceanus 1600mm Stone Freestanding Bath White Matt £1,832.74 £2,199.29
 OCE-WM-EC Oceanus 1600mm Stone Freestanding Bath Exterior Colour £2,478.41 £2,974.09
 OCE-WM-FC Oceanus 1600mm Stone Freestanding Bath Full Colour £3,124.09 £3,748.91

TMOCEANUS Duracast
 Product Code: Description: Finish: £ (Ex VAT) £ (Inc VAT)

 SEL-WG Selene 1580mm Stone Back to Wall Bath White Gloss £2,016.48 £2,419.78
 SEL-WG-EC Selene 1580mm Stone Back to Wall Bath Exterior Colour £2,662.15 £3,194.58
 SEL-WG-FC Selene 1580mm Stone Back to Wall Bath Full Colour £3,307.82 £3,969.38
 SEL-WM Selene 1580mm Stone Back to Wall Bath White Matt £2,016.48 £2,419.78
 SEL-WM-EC Selene 1580mm Stone Back to Wall Bath Exterior Colour £2,662.15 £3,194.58
 SEL-WM-FC Selene 1580mm Stone Back to Wall Bath Full Colour £3,307.82 £3,969.38

TMSELENE Duracast
 Product Code: Description: Finish: £ (Ex VAT) £ (Inc VAT)

 THA-WG Thalassa 1600mm Stone Freestanding Bath White Gloss £1,832.74 £2,199.29
 THA-WG-EC Thalassa 1600mm Stone Freestanding Bath Exterior Colour £2,478.41 £2,974.09
 THA-WG-FC Thalassa 1600mm Stone Freestanding Bath Full Colour £3,124.09 £3,748.91
 THA-WM Thalassa 1600mm Stone Freestanding Bath White Matt £1,832.74 £2,199.29
 THA-WM-EC Thalassa 1600mm Stone Freestanding Bath Exterior Colour £2,478.41 £2,974.09
 THA-WM-FC Thalassa 1600mm Stone Freestanding Bath Full Colour £3,124.09 £3,748.91

TMTHALASSA Duracast
 Product Code: Description: Finish: £ (Ex VAT) £ (Inc VAT)
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BATHS

 FLO-15-MW Floreana Small Single Ended Stone Freestanding Bath Matt White £3,157.22 £3,788.66
 FLO-15-MW-EC Floreana Small Single Ended Stone Freestanding Bath Exterior Colour £3,871.19 £4,645.43
 FLO-15-MW-FC Floreana Small Single Ended Stone Freestanding Bath Full Colour £4,585.15 £5,502.18
 FLO-17-MW Floreana Large Single Ended Stone Freestanding Bath Matt White £3,473.48 £4,168.18
 FLO-17-MW-EC Floreana Large Single Ended Stone Freestanding Bath Exterior Colour £4,187.45 £5,024.94
 FLO-17-MW-FC Floreana Large Single Ended Stone Freestanding Bath Full Colour £4,901.42 £5,881.70

TMFLOREANA Biolux
 Product Code: Description: Finish: £ (Ex VAT) £ (Inc VAT)

 FER-MW Fernandina Stone Freestanding Bath Matt White £3,473.48 £4,168.18
 FER-MW-EC Fernandina Stone Freestanding Bath Exterior Colour £4,187.45 £5,024.94
 FER-MW-FC Fernandina Stone Freestanding Bath Full Colour £4,901.42 £5,881.70

TMFERNANDINA Biolux
 Product Code: Description: Finish: £ (Ex VAT) £ (Inc VAT)

 GEN-MW Genovesa Stone Freestanding Bath Matt White £4,000.56 £4,800.67
 GEN-MW-EC Genovesa Stone Freestanding Bath Exterior Colour £4,714.53 £5,657.44
 GEN-MW-FC Genovesa Stone Freestanding Bath Full Colour £5,428.49 £6,514.19

TMGENOVESA Biolux
 Product Code: Description: Finish: £ (Ex VAT) £ (Inc VAT)

 ISA-MW Isabela Stone Freestanding Bath Matt White £3,473.48 £4,168.18
 ISA-MW-EC Isabela Stone Freestanding Bath Exterior Colour £4,187.45 £5,024.94
 ISA-MW-FC Isabela Stone Freestanding Bath Full Colour £4,901.42 £5,881.70

TMISABELA Biolux
 Product Code: Description: Finish: £ (Ex VAT) £ (Inc VAT)

 MAR-MW Marchena Stone Freestanding Bath Matt White £3,157.23 £3,788.68
 MAR-MW-EC Marchena Stone Freestanding Bath Exterior Colour £3,871.20 £4,645.44
 MAR-MW-FC Marchena Stone Freestanding Bath Full Colour £4585.17 £5502.20

TMMARCHENA Biolux
 Product Code: Description: Finish: £ (Ex VAT) £ (Inc VAT)
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 ESP-16-MW Espanola 1600 Stone Freestanding Bath Matt White £3,157.22 £3,788.66
 ESP-16-MW-EC Espanola 1600 Stone Freestanding Bath Exterior Colour £3,871.19 £4,645.43
 ESP-16-MW-FC Espanola 1600 Stone Freestanding Bath Full Colour £4,585.15 £5,502.18
 ESP-17-MW Espanola 1700 Stone Freestanding Bath Matt White £3,789.72 £4,547.66
 ESP-17-MW-EC Espanola 1700 Stone Freestanding Bath Exterior Colour £4,503.69 £5,404.43
 ESP-17-MW-FC Espanola 1700 Stone Freestanding Bath Full Colour £5,217.65 £6,261.18
 ESP-18-MW Espanola 1800 Stone Freestanding Bath Matt White £4,211.40 £5,053.68
 ESP-18-MW-EC Espanola 1800 Stone Freestanding Bath Exterior Colour £4,925.37 £5,910.44
 ESP-18-MW-FC Espanola 1800 Stone Freestanding Bath Full Colour £5,639.34 £6,767.21

TMESPANOLA Biolux
 Product Code: Description: Finish: £ (Ex VAT) £ (Inc VAT)

 SAN-MW Santiago Stone Freestanding Bath Matt White £3,789.73 £4,547.68
 SAN-MW-EC Santiago Stone Freestanding Bath Exterior Colour £4,503.70 £5,404.44
 SAN-MW-FC Santiago Stone Freestanding Bath Full Colour £5,217.67 £6,261.20

TMSANTIAGO Biolux
 Product Code: Description: Finish: £ (Ex VAT) £ (Inc VAT)

 BAL-BSN-MW Baltra Stone Countertop Basin Matt White £363.69 £436.43
 BAL-BSN-MW-EC Baltra Stone Countertop Basin Exterior Colour £611.41 £733.69
 BAL-BSN-MW-FC Baltra Stone Countertop Basin Full Colour £737.91 £885.49

TMBALTRA Biolux
 Product Code: Description: Finish: £ (Ex VAT) £ (Inc VAT)

 DAR-BSN-MW Daphne Round Stone Countertop Basin Matt White £363.69 £436.43
 DAR-BSN-MW-EC Daphne Round Stone Countertop Basin Exterior Colour £611.41 £733.69
 DAR-BSN-MW-FC Daphne Round Stone Countertop Basin Full Colour £737.91 £885.49
 DAS-BSN-MW Daphne Square Stone Countertop Basin Matt White £363.69 £436.43
 DAS-BSN-MW-EC Daphne Square Stone Countertop Basin Exterior Colour £611.41 £733.69
 DAS-BSN-MW-FC Daphne Square Stone Countertop Basin Full Colour £737.91 £885.49

TMDAPHNE Biolux
 Product Code: Description: Finish: £ (Ex VAT) £ (Inc VAT)

 ISA-BSN-MW Isabela Stone Countertop Basin Matt White £395.31 £474.37
 ISA-BSN-MW-EC Isabela Stone Countertop Basin Exterior Colour £643.03 £771.64
 ISA-BSN-MW-FC Isabela Stone Countertop Basin Full Colour £769.53 £923.44

TMISABELA Biolux
 Product Code: Description: Finish: £ (Ex VAT) £ (Inc VAT)

 MAR-BSN-MW Marchena Stone Countertop Basin Matt White £395.31 £474.37
 MAR-BSN-MW-EC Marchena Stone Countertop Basin Exterior Colour £643.03 £771.64
 MAR-BSN-MW-FC Marchena Stone Countertop Basin Full Colour £769.53 £923.44

TMMARCHENA Biolux
 Product Code: Description: Finish: £ (Ex VAT) £ (Inc VAT)

 PIN-BSN-MW Pinta Stone Countertop Basin Matt White £363.69 £436.43
 PIN-BSN-MW-EC Pinta Stone Countertop Basin Exterior Colour £611.41 £733.69
 PIN-BSN-MW-FC Pinta Stone Countertop Basin Full Colour £737.91 £885.49

TMPINTA Biolux
 Product Code: Description: Finish: £ (Ex VAT) £ (Inc VAT)

BASINS
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 SFE-BSN-MW Santa Fe Stone Floor Standing Basin Matt White £1,048.90 £1,258.68
 SFE-BSN-MW-EC Santa Fe Stone Floor Standing Basin Exterior Colour £1,602.34 £1,922.81
 SFE-BSN-MW-FC Santa Fe Stone Floor Standing Basin Full Colour £1,760.47 £2,112.56
 SFE-TL-BSN-MW Santa Fe Stone Floor Standing Basin with Tap Ledge & Hole Matt White £1,048.90 £1,258.68
 SFE-TL-BSN-MW-EC Santa Fe Stone Floor Standing Basin with Tap Ledge & Hole Exterior Colour £1,602.34 £1,922.81
 SFE-TL-BSN-MW-FC Santa Fe Stone Floor Standing Basin with Tap Ledge & Hole Full Colour £1,760.47 £2,112.56

TMSANTA FE Biolux
 Product Code: Description: Finish: £ (Ex VAT) £ (Inc VAT)

 THE-8X8-MW Thessaly 800 x 800 Stone Textured Shower Tray Matt White £658.85 £790.62
 THE-8X8-MB Thessaly 800 x 800 Stone Textured Shower Tray Matt Black £658.85 £790.62
 THE-8X8-MR Thessaly 800 x 800 Stone Textured Shower Tray Matt Brownstone £658.85 £790.62
 THE-8X8-MG Thessaly 800 x 800 Stone Textured Shower Tray Matt Grey £658.85 £790.62
 THE-8X8-ML Thessaly 800 x 800 Stone Textured Shower Tray Matt Limestone £658.85 £790.62

TMTHESSALY 800 Biolux
 Product Code: Description: Finish: £ (Ex VAT) £ (Inc VAT)

 THE-9X7-MW Thessaly 900 x 700 Stone Textured Shower Tray Matt White £658.86 £790.63
 THE-9X7-MB Thessaly 900 x 700 Stone Textured Shower Tray Matt Black £658.86 £790.63
 THE-9X7-MR Thessaly 900 x 700 Stone Textured Shower Tray Matt Brownstone £658.86 £790.63
 THE-9X7-MG Thessaly 900 x 700 Stone Textured Shower Tray Matt Grey £658.86 £790.63
 THE-9X7-ML Thessaly 900 x 700 Stone Textured Shower Tray Matt Limestone £658.86 £790.63
 THE-9X9-MW Thessaly 900 x 900 Stone Textured Shower Tray Matt White £679.94 £815.93
 THE-9X9-MB Thessaly 900 x 900 Stone Textured Shower Tray Matt Black £679.94 £815.93
 THE-9X9-MR Thessaly 900 x 900 Stone Textured Shower Tray Matt Brownstone £679.94 £815.93
 THE-9X9-MG Thessaly 900 x 900 Stone Textured Shower Tray Matt Grey £679.94 £815.93
 THE-9X9-ML Thessaly 900 x 900 Stone Textured Shower Tray Matt Limestone £679.94 £815.93

TMTHESSALY 900 Biolux
 Product Code: Description: Finish: £ (Ex VAT) £ (Inc VAT)

 THE-10X7-MW Thessaly 1000 x 700 Stone Textured Shower Tray Matt White £701.02 £841.22
 THE-10X7-MB Thessaly 1000 x 700 Stone Textured Shower Tray Matt Black £701.02 £841.22
 THE-10X7-MR Thessaly 1000 x 700 Stone Textured Shower Tray Matt Brownstone £701.02 £841.22
 THE-10X7-MG Thessaly 1000 x 700 Stone Textured Shower Tray Matt Grey £701.02 £841.22
 THE-10X7-ML Thessaly 1000 x 700 Stone Textured Shower Tray Matt Limestone £701.02 £841.22
 THE-10X8-MW Thessaly 1000 x 800 Stone Textured Shower Tray Matt White £701.03 £841.24
 THE-10X8-MB Thessaly 1000 x 800 Stone Textured Shower Tray Matt Black £701.03 £841.24
 THE-10X8-MR Thessaly 1000 x 800 Stone Textured Shower Tray Matt Brownstone £701.03 £841.24
 THE-10X8-MG Thessaly 1000 x 800 Stone Textured Shower Tray Matt Grey £701.03 £841.24
 THE-10X8-ML Thessaly 1000 x 800 Stone Textured Shower Tray Matt Limestone £701.03 £841.24

TMTHESSALY 1000 Biolux
 Product Code: Description: Finish: £ (Ex VAT) £ (Inc VAT)

 THE-12X7-MW Thessaly 1200 x 700 Stone Textured Shower Tray Matt White £753.73 £904.48
 THE-12X7-MB Thessaly 1200 x 700 Stone Textured Shower Tray Matt Black £753.73 £904.48
 THE-12X7-MR Thessaly 1200 x 700 Stone Textured Shower Tray Matt Brownstone £753.73 £904.48
 THE-12X7-MG Thessaly 1200 x 700 Stone Textured Shower Tray Matt Grey £753.73 £904.48
 THE-12X7-ML Thessaly 1200 x 700 Stone Textured Shower Tray Matt Limestone £753.73 £904.48
 THE-12X8-MW Thessaly 1200 x 800 Stone Textured Shower Tray Matt White £732.65 £879.18

TMTHESSALY 1200 Biolux
 Product Code: Description: Finish: £ (Ex VAT) £ (Inc VAT)

SHOWER TRAYS
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THE-12X8-MB Thessaly 1200 x 800 Stone Textured Shower Tray Matt Black £732.65 £879.18
 THE-12X8-MR Thessaly 1200 x 800 Stone Textured Shower Tray Matt Brownstone £732.65 £879.18
 THE-12X8-MG Thessaly 1200 x 800 Stone Textured Shower Tray Matt Grey £732.65 £879.18
 THE-12X8-ML Thessaly 1200 x 800 Stone Textured Shower Tray Matt Limestone £732.65 £879.18
 THE-12X9-MW Thessaly 1200 x 900 Stone Textured Shower Tray Matt White £764.28 £917.14
 THE-12X9-MB Thessaly 1200 x 900 Stone Textured Shower Tray Matt Black £764.28 £917.14
 THE-12X9-MR Thessaly 1200 x 900 Stone Textured Shower Tray Matt Brownstone £764.28 £917.14
 THE-12X9-MG Thessaly 1200 x 900 Stone Textured Shower Tray Matt Grey £764.28 £917.14
 THE-12X9-ML Thessaly 1200 x 900 Stone Textured Shower Tray Matt Limestone £764.28 £917.14

 THE-14X8-MW Thessaly 1400 x 800 Stone Textured Shower Tray Matt White £785.35 £942.42
 THE-14X8-MB Thessaly 1400 x 800 Stone Textured Shower Tray Matt Black £785.35 £942.42
 THE-14X8-MR Thessaly 1400 x 800 Stone Textured Shower Tray Matt Brownstone £785.35 £942.42
 THE-14X8-MG Thessaly 1400 x 800 Stone Textured Shower Tray Matt Grey £785.35 £942.42
 THE-14X8-ML Thessaly 1400 x 800 Stone Textured Shower Tray Matt Limestone £785.35 £942.42
 THE-14X9-MW Thessaly 1400 x 900 Stone Textured Shower Tray Matt White £827.53 £993.04
 THE-14X9-MB Thessaly 1400 x 900 Stone Textured Shower Tray Matt Black £827.53 £993.04
 THE-14X9-MR Thessaly 1400 x 900 Stone Textured Shower Tray Matt Brownstone £827.53 £993.04
 THE-14X9-MG Thessaly 1400 x 900 Stone Textured Shower Tray Matt Grey £827.53 £993.04
 THE-14X9-ML Thessaly 1400 x 900 Stone Textured Shower Tray Matt Limestone £827.53 £993.04

TMTHESSALY 1400 Biolux
 Product Code: Description: Finish: £ (Ex VAT) £ (Inc VAT)

 THE-16X8-MW Thessaly 1600 x 800 Stone Textured Shower Tray Matt White £838.06 £1,005.67
 THE-16X8-MB Thessaly 1600 x 800 Stone Textured Shower Tray Matt Black £838.06 £1,005.67
 THE-16X8-MR Thessaly 1600 x 800 Stone Textured Shower Tray Matt Brownstone £838.06 £1,005.67
 THE-16X8-MG Thessaly 1600 x 800 Stone Textured Shower Tray Matt Grey £838.06 £1,005.67
 THE-16X8-ML Thessaly 1600 x 800 Stone Textured Shower Tray Matt Limestone £838.06 £1,005.67
 THE-16X9-MW Thessaly 1600 x 900 Stone Textured Shower Tray Matt White £859.15 £1,030.98
 THE-16X9-MB Thessaly 1600 x 900 Stone Textured Shower Tray Matt Black £859.15 £1,030.98
 THE-16X9-MR Thessaly 1600 x 900 Stone Textured Shower Tray Matt Brownstone £859.15 £1,030.98
 THE-16X9-MG Thessaly 1600 x 900 Stone Textured Shower Tray Matt Grey £859.15 £1,030.98
 THE-16X9-ML Thessaly 1600 x 900 Stone Textured Shower Tray Matt Limestone £859.15 £1,030.98

TMTHESSALY 1600 Biolux
 Product Code: Description: Finish: £ (Ex VAT) £ (Inc VAT)

 THE-17X7-MW Thessaly 1700 x 700 Stone Textured Shower Tray Matt White £890.78 £1,068.94
 THE-17X7-MB Thessaly 1700 x 700 Stone Textured Shower Tray Matt Black £890.78 £1,068.94
 THE-17X7-MR Thessaly 1700 x 700 Stone Textured Shower Tray Matt Brownstone £890.78 £1,068.94
 THE-17X7-MG Thessaly 1700 x 700 Stone Textured Shower Tray Matt Grey £890.78 £1,068.94
 THE-17X7-ML Thessaly 1700 x 700 Stone Textured Shower Tray Matt Limestone £890.78 £1,068.94
 THE-17X8-MW Thessaly 1700 x 800 Stone Textured Shower Tray Matt White £943.47 £1,132.16
 THE-17X8-MB Thessaly 1700 x 800 Stone Textured Shower Tray Matt Black £943.47 £1,132.16
 THE-17X8-MR Thessaly 1700 x 800 Stone Textured Shower Tray Matt Brownstone £943.47 £1,132.16
 THE-17X8-MG Thessaly 1700 x 800 Stone Textured Shower Tray Matt Grey £943.47 £1,132.16
 THE-17X8-ML Thessaly 1700 x 800 Stone Textured Shower Tray Matt Limestone £943.47 £1,132.16
 THE-17X9-MW Thessaly 1700 x 900 Stone Textured Shower Tray Matt White £1,006.72 £1,208.06
 THE-17X9-MB Thessaly 1700 x 900 Stone Textured Shower Tray Matt Black £1,006.72 £1,208.06
 THE-17X9-MR Thessaly 1700 x 900 Stone Textured Shower Tray Matt Brownstone £1,006.72 £1,208.06
 THE-17X9-MG Thessaly 1700 x 900 Stone Textured Shower Tray Matt Grey £1,006.72 £1,208.06
 THE-17X9-ML Thessaly 1700 x 900 Stone Textured Shower Tray Matt Limestone £1,006.72 £1,208.06

TMTHESSALY 1700 Biolux
 Product Code: Description: Finish: £ (Ex VAT) £ (Inc VAT)
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 THE-18X7-MW Thessaly 1800 x 700 Stone Textured Shower Tray Matt White £911.85 £1,094.22
 THE-18X7-MB Thessaly 1800 x 700 Stone Textured Shower Tray Matt Black £911.85 £1,094.22
 THE-18X7-MR Thessaly 1800 x 700 Stone Textured Shower Tray Matt Brownstone £911.85 £1,094.22
 THE-18X7-MG Thessaly 1800 x 700 Stone Textured Shower Tray Matt Grey £911.85 £1,094.22
 THE-18X7-ML Thessaly 1800 x 700 Stone Textured Shower Tray Matt Limestone £911.85 £1,094.22
 THE-18X8-MW Thessaly 1800 x 800 Stone Textured Shower Tray Matt White £943.47 £1,132.16
 THE-18X8-MB Thessaly 1800 x 800 Stone Textured Shower Tray Matt Black £943.47 £1,132.16
 THE-18X8-MR Thessaly 1800 x 800 Stone Textured Shower Tray Matt Brownstone £943.47 £1,132.16
 THE-18X8-MG Thessaly 1800 x 800 Stone Textured Shower Tray Matt Grey £943.47 £1,132.16
 THE-18X8-ML Thessaly 1800 x 800 Stone Textured Shower Tray Matt Limestone £943.47 £1,132.16
 THE-18X9-MW Thessaly 1800 x 900 Stone Textured Shower Tray Matt White £1,048.90 £1,258.68
 THE-18X9-MB Thessaly 1800 x 900 Stone Textured Shower Tray Matt Black £1,048.90 £1,258.68
 THE-18X9-MR Thessaly 1800 x 900 Stone Textured Shower Tray Matt Brownstone £1,048.90 £1,258.68
 THE-18X9-MG Thessaly 1800 x 900 Stone Textured Shower Tray Matt Grey £1,048.90 £1,258.68
 THE-18X9-ML Thessaly 1800 x 900 Stone Textured Shower Tray Matt Limestone £1,048.90 £1,258.68

TMTHESSALY 1800 Biolux
 Product Code: Description: Finish: £ (Ex VAT) £ (Inc VAT)

 THE-20X7-MW Thessaly 2000 x 700 Stone Textured Shower Tray Matt White £1,470.56 £1,764.67
 THE-20X7-MB Thessaly 2000 x 700 Stone Textured Shower Tray Matt Black £1,470.56 £1,764.67
 THE-20X7-MR Thessaly 2000 x 700 Stone Textured Shower Tray Matt Brownstone £1,470.56 £1,764.67
 THE-20X7-MG Thessaly 2000 x 700 Stone Textured Shower Tray Matt Grey £1,470.56 £1,764.67
 THE-20X7-ML Thessaly 2000 x 700 Stone Textured Shower Tray Matt Limestone £1,470.56 £1,764.67
 THE-20X8-MW Thessaly 2000 x 800 Stone Textured Shower Tray Matt White £1,575.97 £1,891.16
 THE-20X8-MB Thessaly 2000 x 800 Stone Textured Shower Tray Matt Black £1,575.97 £1,891.16
 THE-20X8-MR Thessaly 2000 x 800 Stone Textured Shower Tray Matt Brownstone £1,575.97 £1,891.16
 THE-20X8-MG Thessaly 2000 x 800 Stone Textured Shower Tray Matt Grey £1,575.97 £1,891.16
 THE-20X8-ML Thessaly 2000 x 800 Stone Textured Shower Tray Matt Limestone £1,575.97 £1,891.16
 THE-20X9-MW Thessaly 2000 x 900 Stone Textured Shower Tray Matt White £1,681.40 £2,017.68
 THE-20X9-MB Thessaly 2000 x 900 Stone Textured Shower Tray Matt Black £1,681.40 £2,017.68
 THE-20X9-MR Thessaly 2000 x 900 Stone Textured Shower Tray Matt Brownstone £1,681.40 £2,017.68
 THE-20X9-MG Thessaly 2000 x 900 Stone Textured Shower Tray Matt Grey £1,681.40 £2,017.68
 THE-20X9-ML Thessaly 2000 x 900 Stone Textured Shower Tray Matt Limestone £1,681.40 £2,017.68
 THE-20X10-MW Thessaly 2000 x 1000 Stone Textured Shower Tray Matt White £1,786.81 £2,144.17
 THE-20X10-MB Thessaly 2000 x 1000 Stone Textured Shower Tray Matt Black £1,786.81 £2,144.17
 THE-20X10-MR Thessaly 2000 x 1000 Stone Textured Shower Tray Matt Brownstone £1,786.81 £2,144.17
 THE-20X10-MG Thessaly 2000 x 1000 Stone Textured Shower Tray Matt Grey £1,786.81 £2,144.17
 THE-20X10-ML Thessaly 2000 x 1000 Stone Textured Shower Tray Matt Limestone £1,786.81 £2,144.17

TMTHESSALY 2000 Biolux
 Product Code: Description: Finish: £ (Ex VAT) £ (Inc VAT)

 WBS-UNS-DT-CP Basin Waste - Click Up - Unslotted Chrome £45.57 £54.68
 WBS-UNS-DT-WG Basin Waste - Click Up - Unslotted White Gloss £157.76 £189.31
 WBS-UNS-DT-WM Basin Waste - Click Up - Unslotted White Matt £157.76 £189.31
 WBS-SLO-DT-CP Basin Waste - Click Up - Slotted Chrome £45.57 £54.68
 WBS-SLO-DT-WG Basin Waste - Click Up - Slotted White Gloss £157.76 £189.31
 WBS-SLO-DT-WM Basin Waste - Click Up - Slotted White Matt £157.76 £189.31
 WBS-UNS-FT-CWG Basin Waste - Click Up - Unslotted - Correro White Gloss £211.50 £253.80
 WBS-UNS-FT-CWM Basin Waste - Click Up - Unslotted - Correro White Matt £211.50 £253.80
 WBS-SLO-FT-CWG Basin Waste - Click Up - Slotted - Correro White Gloss £211.50 £253.80
 WBS-SLO-FT-CWM Basin Waste - Click Up - Slotted - Correro White Matt £211.50 £253.80

BASIN WASTES
 Product Code: Description: Finish: £ (Ex VAT) £ (Inc VAT)

ACCESSORIES
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 WBT-UNS-DT-CP Bath Waste - Click Up - Unslotted Chrome £57.26 £68.71
 WBT-UNS-DT-WG Bath Waste - Click Up - Unslotted White Gloss £157.76 £189.31
 WBT-UNS-DT-WM Bath Waste - Click Up - Unslotted White Matt £157.76 £189.31
 WBT-SLO-DT-CP Bath Waste - Click Up - Slotted Chrome £111.01 £133.21
 WBT-SLO-DT-WG Bath Waste - Click Up - Slotted White Gloss £157.76 £189.31
 WBT-SLO-DT-WM Bath Waste - Click Up - Slotted White Matt £157.76 £189.31
 WBT-EM-CP Exposed Modern Click Up Bath Waste/Overflow Chrome £279.28 £335.14
 WBT-EM-PB Exposed Modern Click Up Bath Waste/Overflow Polished Brass £279.28 £335.14
 WBT-EM-NK Exposed Modern Click Up Bath Waste/Overflow Nickel £279.28 £335.14
 WBT-EM-WH Exposed Modern Click Up Bath Waste/Overflow Satin White £319.28 £383.14
 WBT-ET-CP Exposed Traditional Bath Waste/Overflow Chrome £279.28 £335.14
 WBT-ET-PB Exposed Traditional Bath Waste/Overflow Polished Brass £279.28 £335.14
 WBT-ET-NK Exposed Traditional Bath Waste/Overflow Nickel £279.28 £335.14
 WBT-UNS-FT-CWG Bath Waste - Click Up - Unslotted - Correro White Gloss £212.68 £255.22
 WBT-UNS-FT-CWM Bath Waste - Click Up - Unslotted - Correro White Matt £212.68 £255.22
 WBT-SLO-FT-CWG Bath Waste - Click Up - Slotted - Correro White Gloss £212.68 £255.22
 WBT-SLO-FT-CWM Bath Waste - Click Up - Slotted - Correro White Matt £212.68 £255.22
 WBT-SMT-40-WG Smart Waste with Overflow 40cm White Gloss £325.00 £390.00
 WBT-SMT-40-WM Smart Waste with Overflow 40cm White Matt £325.00 £390.00
 WBT-SMT-40-BN Smart Waste with Overflow 40cm Brushed Nickel £325.00 £390.00
 WBT-SMT-36-WG Smart Waste with Overflow 36cm White Gloss £325.00 £390.00
 WBT-SMT-36-WM Smart Waste with Overflow 36cm White Matt £325.00 £390.00
 WBT-SMT-36-BN Smart Waste with Overflow 36cm Brushed Nickel £325.00 £390.00
 WBT-TRP-SF-CP Bath Shallow P-Trap Chrome £93.70 £112.44

BATH WASTES
 Product Code: Description: Finish: £ (Ex VAT) £ (Inc VAT)

 AB-FOOT Set of Four Cast Iron Bath Feet Raw Lacquered £387.76 £465.31
 AB-FOOT-AB Set of Four Cast Iron Bath Feet Antique Brass £570.30 £620.80
 AB-FOOT-AN Set of Four Cast Iron Bath Feet Antique Nickel £483.29 £526.08
 AB-FOOT-BL Set of Four Cast Iron Bath Feet Black Painted £443.38 £482.64
 AB-FOOT-CR Set of Four Cast Iron Bath Feet Polished Chrome £483.29 £579.95
 AB-FOOT-NK Set of Four Cast Iron Bath Feet Polished Nickel £483.29 £579.95
 AB-FOOT-OE Set of Four Cast Iron Bath Feet Old English £321.41 £349.87
 AB-FOOT-PB Set of Four Cast Iron Bath Feet Polished Brass £598.04 £717.65
 AB-FOOT-TC Set of Four Cast Iron Bath Feet Textured Chrome £483.29 £526.08
 AB-FOOT-WH Set of Four Cast Iron Bath Feet White Painted £483.29 £579.95
 AB-FOOT-WG Set of Four correro  Bath Feet Gloss White £387.76 £465.31
 AB-FOOT-WM Set of Four correro  Bath Feet Matt White £387.76 £465.31
 AB-BAG Bath Carry Bag N/A £38.21 £45.85
 REPAIR-KIT Repair Kit N/A £87.16 £104.59
 POLISH-KIT Polishing kit N/A £87.16 £104.59

ACCESSORIES
 Product Code: Description: Finish: £ (Ex VAT) £ (Inc VAT)

 PACK-BTH-EXP Export Packing NETT COST £96.36 £115.63
 DELIVERY-BATH Delivery - Direct to Site Bath NETT COST £110.00 £132.00
 DELIVERY-TRAY Delivery - Shower Tray NETT COST £55.00 £66.00
 DELIVERY-BASIN Delivery - Basin NETT COST £32.00 £38.40
 DELIVERY-SMALL Delivery - Wastes / Small Items NETT COST £16.00 £19.20

PACKAGING & DELIVERY
 Product Code: Description: Finish: £ (Ex VAT) £ (Inc VAT)
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